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9 Sara £5:3153 05/03/2015  22/04/2015 17,436,137 94 £y I BliS 9
10 Dragon Blade RASHEED 12/03/2015 01/04/2015 935,270 126 B 1B B EIEF 10
11 Guilty a3k 12/03/2015  25/03/2015 169,641 103 B I o) 4 11
12 Little Big Master RENZRIEE 19/03/2015 16/08/2015 46,729,492 112 =] | BlIS 12
13 One Night In Taipei AR EEEE 19/03/2015 03/04/2015 2,131,797 94 8. 1B BEEE 13
14 Lost And Love S 26/03/2015 12/05/2015 2,720,890 108 | BlIS 14
15 Insanity FE 02/04/2015  27/05/2015 4,572,769 99 = 1B TR/ EIR 15
16 Two Thumbs Up (g 02/04/2015  20/05/2015 12,286,674 103 = 1B E5IB3E 16
17 Angel Whispers TEEME 16/04/2015  06/05/2015 214,559 86 = I EIR/EE 17
18 Murmur Of The Hearts VA 30/04/2015 10/06/2015 1,276,068 119 HA B 18
19 Helios TNE 01/05/2015 07/06/2015 16,157,266 119 B 1B BN (F/RREE A0SR 19
20 Full Strike 27305 07/05/2015 10/06/2015 11,580,327 108 B 1B El(E=E] 20
21  The Taking Of Tiger Mountain  ZEXEFTIL 14/05/2015 27/06/2015 347,160 143 1B BEIE 21
22 King Of Mahjong fiEE 21/05/2015 03/06/2015 38,648 110 B 1B =21 22
23 Imprisoned: Survival Guide For Shi= 15 28/05/2015 08/07/2015 7,289,780 108 £y 1B / 1 =1 23

Rich And Prodigal %‘%Eﬁ”\ﬁ* B
24 Wonder Mama 15 IR A 04/06/2015  24/06/2015 443,366 96 =) 1B =21 24
25 Sand Pebbles TORED 06/06/2015  13/06/2015 20,318 95 = A Bl1S 25
26 SPL 2 - A Time For RERRARII 18/06/2015  22/07/2015 13,542,522 118 B 1B EI(EEIEES 26

Consequences 17 I
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Missed Out

Monster Hunt

Paris Holiday

To The Fore

Wild City

Knock Knock Who's There?
Undercover Duet

Love Expert

A Tale Of Three Cities
Love Detective

All You Need Is Love
Lost In Wrestling
Guia In Love

The Merger

Office

Get Outta Here

Super Models

The Crossing |l

Wong Ka Yan

Are You Here

Bride Wars

Lazy Hazy Crazy

Big Fortune Hotel

She Remembers, He Forgets
Return Of The Cuckoo
Daughter

The Last Crayon
Keeper Of Darkness
Port Of Call

The Vanished Murderer

R4 (X)) EEEA=E

" 2015

ﬁﬁ%ﬂ

B2 (R
e
pus'y
R
TR
BEEA
=3
R BARER
SRIIEEE
HETG
FESE T RIRA
BB
=B IR
Bzl
BR
N BR2E
FRM
BRALRRAL
RIS
[RIFE R
HEOEE
B—REFIER
TRAAMAN
it
B —IEE
PEsbEREEA
i EsYis]
HANAF

25/06/2015
16/07/2015
23/07/2015
06/08/2015
20/08/2015
27/08/2015
27/08/2015
02/09/2015
03/09/2015
03/09/2015
10/09/2015
10/09/2015
17/09/2015
17/09/2015
24/09/2015
08/10/2015
22/10/2015
22/10/2015
22/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
05/11/2015
05/11/2015
12/11/2015
19/11/2015
21/11/2015
26/11/2015
03/12/2015
03/12/2015

++§E

/a

01/07/2015
06/09/2015
26/08/2015
30/09/2015
16/09/2015
25/09/2015
30/09/2015
02/09/2015
30/09/2015
30/09/2015
30/09/2015
16/09/2015
09/10/2015
07/10/2015
14/10/2015
04/11/2015
23/10/2015
04/11/2015
29/11/2015
28/11/2015
04/11/2015
16/12/2015
12/11/2015
13/01/2016
20/12/2015
16/12/2015
08/12/2015
06/01/2016
25/01/2016
18/12/2015

ZRER (HK$)

24,936
10,308,973
1,332,668
10,093,692
4,722,878
2,898,710
6,919,160
5,625
2,539,810
5,281,390
1,047,152
3,729
462,473
483,470
5,131,921
723,118
19,240
55,995
1,825,847
2,086,842
66,108
1,223,386
92,290
11,078,374
11,013,084
428,977
130,665
17,446,264%
4,751,099%
1,055,462

116
113
125
102
88
110
97
131
105
102
95
98
106
119
92
90
126
97
86
89
95
88
110
103
86
83
103
102
121
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g8 JB g8 B
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2 ! 2

2 2 Y= O 2 =
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=

B

“HIEE E2015%F12 8318 1
FAMTER 136 PE
Bl
A E5/F4] 28
[A 25 29
A EB)EIE 30
1B BlIE 31
1B IR 32
1B E5IBE 33
A BEIEE 34
1B BEIBIE 35
1B BB 36
HA 5 37
HA B)F/BIE 38
HA BIBIBIE 39
HA BBIBIE 40
HA BiEIE8 41
1B ERIERIFL 42
1B =2 43
1B 5K E 44
HA 5 45
1B EIE 46
HA BI5/Z5 47
1 BlI5/ZEIZE 48
1B B2 49
HA HI5/EIE 50
[A HI5/EIE 51
1B BIE /R 52
| BlE 53
1B BIE/EE 54
1 by 55
A BB 56



BB E

FEEHE

“BIEE E2015F12A318 1

#® 2015

Ten Years 17/12/2015 16/02/2016 827,930% 104 B Bl
58 Ip Man 3 ﬁ&% 24/12/2015 02/03/2016  31,461,245% 105 E 1B BlIS/E
59 Anniversary “&A 31/12/2015 14/02/2016 8,114,466 120 B [A FiE
i§2 2 IRE %EFF— “HEHE2015612 83181
Little Big Master AENZHIRE 19/03/2015  16/08/2015 46,729,492 112 B
2 IpMan3 Y3 24/12/2015 02/03/2016  31,461,245% 105 B 1B gﬂ'\‘a@ﬂ’ﬁ 58
3 From Vegas To Macau |1 BEHEE 19/02/2015 01/04/2015 28,407,293 110 L=} =] BHE/ZE 6
4 12 Golden Ducks 12508 19/02/2015 01/04/2015 24,304,550 84 B 1B =] 5
5 Triumph In The Skies FHLESE 19/02/2015  25/03/2015 21,634,135 100 = HA i 7
6  Keeper Of Darkness FEsbERE A 26/11/2015 06/01/2016 17,446,264 103 B 1B BIIS/ER 54
7 Sara 15:3153 05/03/2015  22/04/2015 17,436,137 94 B I Bl1E 9
8  Helios TRE 01/05/2015 07/06/2015 16,157,266 119 i 1B ENE/RREE TR 19
9  SPL2-A Time For AERRAR N1 18/06/2015  22/07/2015 13,542,522 118 = 1B ENN(EEIEES 26
Consequences
10 Woman Who Flirt R NS ] 01/01/2015 18/02/2015 13,331,870 95 A Y 1
11 Two Thumbs Up g 02/04/2015  20/05/2015 12,286,674 103 B 1B EBIAE3E 16
12 Full Strike 2 07/05/2015  10/06/2015 11,580,327 108 L] 1B B)(E/=5 20
13 She Remembers, He Forgets —KEFHKMeF 05/11/2015 13/01/2016 11,078,374%* 110 i) A FEBIS 50
14 Retun Of The Cuckoo TRMANAK 12/11/2015  20/12/2015 11,013,084 103 £ A BEIBIE 51
15 Monster Hunt JRIRAE 16/07/2015  06/09/2015 10,308,973 116 = A E5/FL] 28
16 To The Fore e 06/08/2015  30/09/2015 10,093,692 125 A EBEIE 30
17 Anniversary 2R 31/12/2015  14/02/2016 8,114,466 120 = HA BB 59
18 Imprisoned: Survival Guide =5sﬁﬂ1ﬁﬁf‘r- 28/05/2015  08/07/2015 7,289,780 108 B 1B / 111 E& 23

For Rich And Prodigal

BERADHERR




s

5B E ¥ BERN&E#HM2015
*HIEEZE2015F12A31H 1E
Undercover Duet e 27/08/2015 30/09/2015 6,919,160 110 B 1B Bl/Eh{E
20 The Gigolo AT 29/01/2015  18/02/2015 5,568,384 97 I “é'@’l% 3
21 Love Detective BT 03/09/2015  30/09/2015 5,281,390 105 L] 1B FE/ZE 36
22 Office #EE IR 24/09/2015 14/10/2015 5,131,921 119 . HA gl Th=3A 47
23 Port Of Call frfiEY st 03/12/2015  25/01/2016 4,751,099% 102 B H I TREE 55
24 Wild City BRI, 20/08/2015 16/09/2015 4,722,878 102 B 1B B 31
25 An Inspector Calls SFHEZ 18/02/2015  25/03/2015 4,673,759 87 = A 5/ BEIETL] 4
26 Insanity S e 02/04/2015  27/05/2015 4,572,769 99 = 1B SRER/EIR 15
27 S For Sex, S For Secrets INBFE D 15/01/2015  11/02/2015 4,204,927 100 = 1B EI5/EE 2
28 Knock Knock Who's There? X3 27/08/2015  25/09/2015 2,898,710 88 =] 1B B3 32
29  Lost And Love FAN 26/03/2015 12/05/2015 2,720,890 108 | Bl% 14
30 A Tale Of Three Cities =R 03/09/2015 30/09/2015 2,539,810 131 B . 1B LTS 35
31 One Night In Taipei Bt EEEE 19/03/2015 03/04/2015 2,131,797 94 B . 1B Pl TR 13
32 Are You Here LAY 29/10/2015 28/11/2015 2,086,842 86 B 1B EiE 46
33 Wong Ka Yan ERW 22/10/2015 29/11/2015 1,825,847 97 = A B 45
34 Paris Holiday 2R 23/07/2015  26/08/2015 1,332,668 113 B HA Gl 29
35  Murmur Of The Hearts oy 30/04/2015 10/06/2015 1,276,068 119 1A B 18
36 Lazy Hazy Crazy EEHEE 29/10/2015 16/12/2015 1,223,386 95 B i BlI5/IZEIZE 48
37  The Vanished Murderer SHARATF 03/12/2015  18/12/2015 1,055,462 121 B 1A BB 56
38 All You Need Is Love EPEE 10/09/2015  30/09/2015 1,047,152 102 A B 37
39  Dragon Blade AR e 12/03/2015 01/04/2015 935,270 126 1B ENF/ETF 10
40 Ten Years +E 17/12/2015  16/02/2016 827,930% 104 B 1B BlIS 57
41 Get Outta Here Ll 08/10/2015 04/11/2015 723,118 92 B 1B ERIEREL 42
42  The Merger B EEE! 17/09/2015 07/10/2015 483,470 106 = A FIE/EIE 40
43 Guia In Love RHE TN EIREA 17/09/2015 09/10/2015 462,473 98 B [A HI5/BIE 39
44 Wonder Mama HE D AR 04/06/2015  24/06/2015 443,366 96 B 1B =21 24
45 Daughter =, 19/11/2015  16/12/2015 428,977 86 B 1B IR 52
46 The Taking Of Tiger Mountain ‘EEUEEIL 14/05/2015  27/06/2015 347,160 143 & 1B gEIER 21
47 Angel Whispers TEEHE 16/04/2015  06/05/2015 214,559 86 Ll 1 BIE/GE 17
20



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Lucky Star 2015
Guilty

The Last Crayon
Big Fortune Hotel
Bride Wars

The Crossing |1
King Of Mahjong
Missed Out

Sand Pebbles
Super Models
Love Expert

Lost In Wrestling

HERR 2015
ma3E
RE—RIEE
HHEBE
FIRAKAEE
Ko BSBRE
fin# £

iy c

R

e

BREA
BB

05/03/2015
12/03/2015
21/11/2015
05/11/2015
29/10/2015
22/10/2015
21/05/2015
25/06/2015
06/06/2015
22/10/2015
02/09/2015
10/09/2015

R4 (FX) FRERH | %ERH

27/03/2015
25/03/2015
08/12/2015
12/11/2015
04/11/2015
04/11/2015
03/06/2015
01/07/2015
13/06/2015
23/10/2015
02/09/2015
16/09/2015

170,326
169,641
130,665
92,290
66,108
25,993
38,648
24,936
20,318
19,240
5,625
3,729

103
83
88
89
126
110
92
95
90
97
95
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i
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|
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A
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A
A
1B
A
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EBERFFXTEHNE

" 2015

IV. 2015 FF EBRYEwREE A/ E

[ %31 (KL B E I EEE BIEBE201512 431 B 1k
. R (5530 mEA® | #2EM | BERE (ko e
1 SFor Sex, S For Secrets AN RN 15/01/2015  11/02/2015 4,204,927 100 B Bi5/=E 2
2 The Gigolo BT 29/01/2015 18/02/2015 5,568,384 97 = 1 g5 3
3 12 Golden Ducks 12888 19/02/2015 01/04/2015 24,304,550 84 a 1B =22 5
4  Sara 12:3153 05/03/2015 22/04/2015 17,436,137 94 = I BlE 9
5  Guilty 93k 12/03/2015  25/03/2015 169,641 103 B I BEREIR 1
6 Insanity e ke 02/04/2015 27/05/2015 4,572,769 99 B 1B TRER/EIR 15
7 Angel Whispers TeEHE 16/04/2015 06/05/2015 214,559 86 L2 Il BIR/BE 7
8  Imprisoned: Survival Guide For ~ SRAEIHR 28/05/2015 08/07/2015 7,289,780 108 B 1B / 11 =5 23
Rich And Prodigal =EEMERR
9  Wonder Mama BB AR 04/06/2015  24/06/2015 443,366 96 B 1B =2 24
10 Sand Pebbles RO 06/06/2015 13/06/2015 20,318 95 B A Bl1E 25
11 Missed Out A 25/06/2015 01/07/2015 24,936 92 B HA Bl1E 27
12 Knock Knock Who's There? BKEH 27/08/2015 25/09/2015 2,898,710 88 B 1B BE 32
13 Undercover Duet pra: e 27/08/2015 30/09/2015 6,919,160 110 = 1B =2-Eis 33
14 The Merger RI=BIT! 17/09/2015 07/10/2015 483,470 106 s HA BIEIBIE 40
15 Get Outta Here pdzllio[ui 08/10/2015 04/11/2015 723,118 92 B 1B SEIEIR L) 42
16 Super Models (s 22/10/2015 23/10/2015 19,240 90 L 1B = 43
17 Are You Here BRALARAL 29/10/2015 28/11/2015 2,086,842 86 s 1B B 46
18 Lazy Hazy Crazy EEZTEE 29/10/2015 16/12/2015 1,223,386 95 =] 1l BlIIS/Z215/Z5 48
19 Big Fortune Hotel HEEBIE 05/11/2015  12/11/2015 92,290 88 B 1B i 49
20 She Remembers, He Forgets M—REMIER 05/11/2015 13/01/2016 11,078,374 110 B A HIEIBIE 50
21 The Last Crayon RE—RIEE 21/11/2015 08/12/2015 130,665 83 B | Bl1E 53
22 Keeper Of Darkness FesthBREEA 26/11/2015 06/01/2016 17,446,264 103 B 1B BIIS/EE 54
23 Ten Years +E 17/12/2015  16/02/2016 827,930% 104 B 1B Bl1E 57
22
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

12 Golden Ducks

Keeper Of Darkness

Sara

She Remembers, He Forgets

Imprisoned: Survival Guide For

Rich And Prodigal
Undercover Duet
The Gigolo

Insanity

S For Sex, S For Secrets
Knock Knock Who's There?

Are You Here
Lazy Hazy Crazy
Ten Years

Get Outta Here
The Merger
Wonder Mama
Angel Whispers
Guilty

The Last Crayon
Big Fortune Hotel
Missed Out
Sand Pebbles

Super Models

R4 (FAX)

12845
FEsthBREE A
{5:353
—RIBAIE R
SRHEHER:

BEE MERRT

B RER
BE

REA

AN EEI
BEE
BRALRRAL
FIZEEZ
T
izl
BFEBIE!
BB KR
TeNE
UE
BRE—
=gl
=yl
KRR
B

FEEA=E

19/02/2015
26/11/2015
05/03/2015
05/11/2015
28/05/2015

27/08/2015
29/01/2015
02/04/2015
15/01/2015
27/08/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
17/12/2015
08/10/2015
17/09/2015
04/06/2015
16/04/2015
12/03/2015
21/11/2015
05/11/2015
25/06/2015
06/06/2015
22/10/2015

01/04/2015
06/01/2016
22/04/2015
13/01/2016
08/07/2015

30/09/2015
18/02/2015
27/05/2015
11/02/2015
25/09/2015
28/11/2015
16/12/2015
16/02/2016
04/11/2015
07/10/2015
24/06/2015
06/05/2015
25/03/2015
08/12/2015
12/11/2015
01/07/2015
13/06/2015
23/10/2015

ZEZERE (HK$)

24,304,550
17,446,264%*
17,436,137
11,078,374*
7,289,780

6,919,160
5,568,384
4,572,769
4,204,927
2,898,710
2,086,842
1,223,386
827,930*
723,118
483,470
443,366
214,559
169,641
130,665
92,290
24,936
20,318
19,240

84
103
94
110
108

110
97
99

100
88
86
95

104
92

106
96
86

103
83
88
92
95
90
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EBERFFXTEHNE

V(i). 2015F EMpEREELRNMSHARE

[ =41 Kk LB EEREER
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10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Woman Who Flirt

From Vegas To Macau ||

An Inspector Calls
Triumph In The Skies
Lucky Star 2015
Dragon Blade

Little Big Master
Lost And Love

Two Thumbs Up
Helios

Full Strike

The Taking Of Tiger Mountain

SPL 2 - A Time For
Consequences

Monster Hunt

Paris Holiday

To The Fore

Wild City

Love Expert

A Tale Of Three Cities
Love Detective

All You Need Is Love
Lost In Wrestling
Guia In Love

Office

The Crossing |l

Wong Ka Yan

Bride Wars

Return Of The Cuckoo
Daughter

The Vanished Murderer
o Man 3

Anniversary

" 2015

B A0
B EZE
FEZ
HLEESE
SESI 2015
T TR
AENZIRE
eI

gz d=]

iyl

EPAEillve
HEE R
AR ||

IR

B 22 R
R
2RI
FIEEA
=
TRLRER
RS
HEHEG
RETHRA
R IR
Kb Bm2w
ERM
IR ARSES
+EBHUAMNA X
5
THARRF
M3
w&H

01/01/2015
19/02/2015
18/02/2015
19/02/2015
05/03/2015
12/03/2015
19/03/2015
26/03/2015
02/04/2015
01/05/2015
07/05/2015
14/05/2015
18/06/2015

16/07/2015
23/07/2015
06/08/2015
20/08/2015
02/09/2015
03/09/2015
03/09/2015
10/09/2015
10/09/2015
17/09/2015
24/09/2075
22/10/2015
22/10/2015
29/10/2015
12/11/2015
19/11/2015
03/12/2015
24/12/2015
31/12/2075

18/02/2015
01/04/2015
25/03/2015
25/03/2015
27/03/2015
01/04/2015
16/08/2015
12/05/2015
20/05/2015
07/06/2015
10/06/2015
27/06/2015
22/07/2015

06/09/2015
26/08/2015
30/09/2015
16/09/2015
02/09/2015
30/09/2015
30/09/2015
30/09/2015
16/09/2015
09/10/2015
14/10/2015
04/11/2015
29/11/2015
04/11/2015
20/12/2015
16/12/2015
18/12/2015
02/03/2016
14/02/2016

13,331,870
28,407,293
4,673,759
21,634,135
170,326
935,270
46,729,492
2,720,890
12,286,674
16,157,266
11,580,327
347,160
13,542,522

10,308,973
1,332,668
10,093,692
4,722,878
5,625
2,539,810
5,281,390
1,047,152
3,729
462,473
5,131,921
95,995
1,825,847
66,108
11,013,084
428,977
1,055,462
31,461,245%
8,114,466*

110
87

100
87

126
112
108
103
119
108
143
118

116
113
125
102
97
131
105
102
95
98
119
126
97
89
103
86
121
105
120
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12
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44
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56
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1
2
3
4
5
6
14
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Little Big Master

lo Man 3

From Vegas To Macau ||
Triumph In The Skies
Helios

SPL 2 - A Time For
Conseqguences

Woman Who Flirt
Two Thumbs Up

Full Strike

Return Of The Cuckoo
Monster Hunt

To The Fore
Anniversary

Love Detective

Office

Wild City

An Inspector Calls
Lost And Love

A Tale Of Three Cities
Wong Ka Yan

Paris Holiday

The Vanished Murderer
All You Need Is Love
Dragon Blade

Guia In Love

Daughter

The Taking Of Tiger Mountain
Lucky Star 2015

Bride Wars

The Crossing Il

Love Expert

Lost In Wrestling

AENZHRE
3
HEEE
BHLES
TNE
AERARI

BB L ART®

EEE

21

+RAEMAX

IR

R

Fry=]

BIRIR

R IR

PRI

FHEY

el

=i

IR
E22{RA

SHAMRF

EHIEEE

R TR

BHETIRA

=3

FEEEL

HERR 2015

FIRAIEE

Kk BE2T

FEEA

BRHE

19/03/2015
24/12/2015
19/02/2015
19/02/2015
01/05/2015
18/06/2015

01/01/2015
02/04/2015
07/05/2015
12/11/2015
16/07/2015
06/08/2015
31/12/2015
03/09/2015
24/09/2015
20/08/2015
18/02/2015
26/03/2015
03/09/2015
22/10/2015
23/07/2015
03/12/2015
10/09/2015
12/03/2015
17/09/2015
19/11/2015
14/05/2015
05/03/2015
29/10/2015
22/10/2015
02/09/2015
10/09/2015

16/08/2015
02/03/2016
01/04/2015
25/03/2015
07/06/2015
22/07/2015

18/02/2015
20/05/2015
10/06/2015
20/12/2015
06/09/2015
30/09/2015
14/02/2016
30/09/2015
14/10/2015
16/09/2015
25/03/2015
12/05/2015
30/09/2015
29/11/2015
26/08/2015
18/12/2015
30/09/2015
01/04/2015
09/10/2015
16/12/2015
27/06/2015
27/03/2015
04/11/2015
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2,720,890
2,539,810
1,825,847
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| #4.3 &k EBAEEBHEE

*BIEEZE2015F 123318 1E

B (%) BEaH EREE (HS) e
1 Ore Night In Taipei Bl EEEE 19/03/2015  03/04/2015 2,131,797 94 & . 1B pEl A= 13
2 Murmur Of The Hearts FEATEA 30/04/2015 10/06/2015 1,276,068 119 A =iE 18
3 King Of Mahjong = 21/05/2015  03/06/2015 38,648 110 =. 1B = 22
4 Port Of Call A =HE 03/12/2015  25/01/2016 4,751,099% 102 L I BEE 55
=44 KEEHR “PUREE2015612 8318 1+
1 Port Of Call ey ) 03/12/2015  25/01/2016 4,751,099% 102 B fateid
2 One Night In Taipei Bt EEEE 19/03/2015  03/04/2015 2,131,797 94 B28\H 1B BI5ZEE 13
3 Murmur Of The Hearts T 30/04/2015 10/06/2015 1,276,068 119 [A gl 18
4 King Of Mahjong fifeE £ 21/05/2015 03/06/2015 38,648 110 B4« 1B =1 22
. 2015 LMY EwREE S /B
i%s 1 &k EBRBERHER
Next Station Is Love —if - BEMR 10/01/2015  09/05/2015 317,485 86 China | Sl TEE  FEFEEBRAR
2 Second Chance E%Hfﬁ 15/01/2015  07/02/2015 441,783 104 Taiwan A ZRIBIE FBoE REFRERAT
3 20, Once Again FIR205% 22/01/2015  18/02/2015 1,106,484 129 Taiwan A E5E4 BEE SAEERDERAE
4 Dearest MEM 22/01/2015  14/03/2015 234,651 128 China A EliE BRAI:E LB RBRAR
5  Gone With The Bullets —% 2% 29/01/2015  18/02/2015 692,775 134 China B BE=ER EX  HEEY
6  Who Is Undercover FhE 29/01/2015  01/02/2015 39,416 92 China 1B &5 BRE  REBRRITERAF
7 My Girlfriend Is Sick ~ RHNEBELK 05/02/2015  17/02/2015 221,913 98 China A BE/ZEE FEE RESEESRAT
8  Partners In Crime E=211] 05/02/2015  17/02/2015 130,116 89 Taiwan A BIEABSE RES BEREAERZESRAF
RBREESLBRAT
9  Amazing Pleasant EFFERAIR 19/02/2015  08/03/2015 322,453 86 China EIES HEE NI ERTEBERAT
Goat 7 REET: FFEEFF
10 Blind Massage HE 19/02/2015  08/03/2015 140,820 115 China 1l Bl Y R R BRAE
11 Exit RIS 19/02/2015  04/03/2015 71,780 95 Taiwan | BliE g ) R R ERAT
12 Somewhere Only B—EMERE 05/03/2015  11/03/2015 62,317 108 China | BI5 ®BE  BOLEZGEB)ERAR
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Zhong Kui: Snow Girl
And The Dark Crystal

Fleet Of Time

The Unbearable
Lightness Of Inspector
Fan

Wolf Totem

Wolf Warriors

The Wonderful Wedding

Crazy New Year's Eve

When Geek Meets
Serial Killer

Monk Comes Down
The Mountain

The Assassin

Hol lywood Adventures

Lady Of The Dynasty
Red Amnesia

Saving Mr. Wu

| Am Somebody

Our Times
Mountains May Depart
Go Away Mr. Tumor
Fly Me To Venus
Zinnia Flower

Lost In Hong Kong
Go Lala Go Il

The Dead End
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SHEENE! Mr. Tumor
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&
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ZABID

BEIC

FEH M
12/03/2015

12/03/2015
26/03/2015

02/04/2015

16/04/2015
16/04/2015
24/06/2015

25/06/2015

30/07/2015

27/08/2015
27/08/2015

10/09/2015
10/09/2015
08/10/2015
08/10/2015
15/10/2015
05/11/2015
12/11/2015
12/11/2015
19/11/2015
19/11/2015
10/12/2015
16/12/2075

25/03/2015

25/03/2015
01/04/2015

27/05/2015

30/04/2015
22/04/2015
01/07/2015

02/07/2015

12/08/2015

21/10/2015
09/09/2015

25/09/2015
16/09/2015
04/11/2015
21/10/2015
13/01/2016
06/01/2016
02/12/2015
25/11/2015
17/01/2016
02/12/2015
20/01/2016
18/12/2015

FRERE (HK$)
284,079

94,754
1,430

2,088,249

280,842
1,238
4,220

89,226

55,858

1,616,103
110,567

366,783
19,470
1,989,062
135,984
44,591,958%*
589,668*
277,621
51,402
1,269,670*
317,223
1,635,161*
1,050
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121

90
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110
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115
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China A
Taiwan I
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:‘555 2 IKEEHIE *BUEEZ 2015912 A318 1
Our Times BRI RS 15/10/2015  13/01/2016 44,591,958 135 Taiwan A EE/E8 BREM H%"g’?ﬁjéf TARAR
2 Wolf Totem REE 02/04/2015  27/05/2015 2,088,249 121 China A BIE/EkR  Jeand- FRBRAR
Jacoues
Annau
3 Saving Mr. Wu fERE St 08/10/2015  04/11/2015 1,989,062 106 China B BIBAERE TE& IR BITEBERAT
4  Go lLala Go Il BIEHR 10/12/2015  20/01/2016 1,635,16 1% 104 Taiwan A  ZBEE ZTNE NI ABITEBS)ERAT
5  The Assassin RIRZER 27/08/2015  21/10/2015 1,616,103 105 Taiwan HA S BEE REBEXERAT
6  Zinnia Flower BHER 19/11/2015  17/01/2016 1,269,670 96 Taiwan 1A Bl WEF ZREXRERAR
7 20, Once Again ER205% 22/01/2015  18/02/2015 1,106,484 129 Taiwan A Bi5/E4) BRIEE BAREKROERAR
8  Gone With The Bullets —# 2% 29/01/2015  18/02/2015 692,775 134 China B EiE=EE EX  HESY
9  Mountains May Depart  [LJATHIA 05/11/2015  06/01/2016 589,668 126 China [A BliS BiE  REEHBERAT
10 Second Chance PRt 15/01/2015  07/02/2015 441,783 104 Taiwan A SEIBIE IBgE L& FBRAR
11 Lady Of The Dynasty TEANZZA - BEL 10/09/2015  25/09/2015 366,783 122 China 1B Bi5 +BE LR ERRNAT
12 Amazing Pleasant EFFETAR 19/02/2015  08/03/2015 322,453 86 China | gE =EHE NI ABTEBBRAR
Goat 7 B EFEEFF
13 Next Station Is Love T—iuh . BER 10/01/2015  09/05/2015 317,485 86 China | FI5 TEE FEEEBRAE
14 Lost In Hong Kong S 19/11/2015  02/12/2015 317,223 114 China 1B Z5 BRIF NI EBTEB)ERAT
15 Zhong Kui: Snow Girl  $E/BIRES: [IREE  12/03/2015  25/03/2015 284,079 118 China 1B EME/ERE BRF ERRBCERIAF
And The Dark Crystal 4] ok
16 Wolf Warriors BIR 16/04/2015  30/04/2015 280,842 90 China 1B EMEEE KRR REEFEERAR
17 Go Away Mr. Tumor SEENE! Mr. Tumor 12/11/2015  02/12/2015 277,621 123 China HA  ZE=B BBIE R R ERAT
18  Dearest HEM 22/01/2015  14/03/2015 234,651 128 China A BliS BRAISE K& R ARAR
19 My Girlfriend Is Sick BB LK 05/02/2015  17/02/2015 221,913 98 China A BEZEE SHEDS REZEERAR
20 Blind Massage 2 19/02/2015  08/03/2015 140,820 115 China 11 S E—1c:: TS R ARAT
21 | Am Somebody HEmAFR 08/10/2015  21/10/2015 135,984 134 China A =5l mRE  BOIEZEB)ERAT
22  Partners In Crime (o) 05/02/2015 17/02/2015 130,116 89 Taiwan A  BlE/JEsE ZE EEHEEERRAR
KBIRESYLBRA
23 Hollywood Adventures & EERESE 27/08/2015  09/09/2015 110,567 115 China 1B ZEIEME Timothy NI ERITEB)ERAR
Bk Kendall
24 Fleet Of Time BRHE 12/03/2015  25/03/2015 94,754 119 China A BiE R—B T RBRAR
25 When Geek Meets BPIRERTE A 25/06/2015  02/07/2015 89,226 95 Taiwan 1 =g EEf  MEBANEEBRAR
Serial Killer S}
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Somewhere Only
We Know

Monk Comes Down
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Fly Me To Venus
Who Is Undercover
Red Amnesia

Crazy New Year's Eve
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11/03/2015
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01/02/2015
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Seventh Son

Foosball

Serial (Bad) Weddings

My Man
[REC] 4

Big Eyes
Boyhood

What |

And So It Goes
O.T. Ghost Overtime
10,000KM

The Youth

Into The Woods

You're Not You

Clouds Of Sils Maria

Miracle: Devil Claus'
Love And Magic

Are You Here
Lupin The 3rd

American Sniper
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01/01/2015

01/01/2015

01/01/2015
08/01/2015

08/01/2015
08/01/2015

08/01/2015
08/01/2015
08/01/2015
08/01/2015

09/01/2015

15/01/2015

15/01/2015

15/01/2015
15/01/2015

15/01/2015
15/01/2015
22/01/2015

17/02/2015
07/02/2015

18/01/2015

01/02/2015

18/02/2015
05/02/2015

08/02/2015
15/03/2015

04/02/2015
28/01/2015
14/01/2015
21/01/2015

18/01/2015

04/03/2015

04/02/2015

17/02/2015
01/02/2015

28/01/2015
24/01/2015
15/03/2015

17,878,402
4,197,183

432,416

378,748

289,380
2,505,207

2,386,391
2,180,434

755,808
401,054
213251
177,760

438,957

9,079,958

340,092

317,788
216,212

86,023
62,839
12,558,364
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Jaume Balaguer

Tim Burton
Richard Linklater

Michael Dowse
Rob Reiner
Issara Nadee
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Marcet

KIM Jinmoo,
PARK Gahee,
JU Seongsu,
JUNG Wonsik

Rob Marshall

George C. Wolfek

Olivier Assayas
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Parasyte

Birdman

Blackhat
The Riot Club

Mortdecai

Nightcrawler

Black Sea

The Con Artists
St. Vincent

Jupiter Ascending

Wild

Still Alice

Gangnam Blues
The Teacher's Diary

Kingsman:
The Secret Service

Fifty Shades Of Grey

Stand By Me: Doraemon
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18/02/2015
06/03/2015

20/03/2015

01/04/2015

21/03/2015
22/03/2015
22/04/2015

22/04/2015

12/04/2015

10/04/2015

10/04/2015

6,694,197

6,012,600

2,233,981
343,889
4,306,891

1,884,452

1,276,436

1,002,844
599,604
7,173,184

1,811,462

1,695,410

1,187,896
198,104
32,796,205

12,396,865

46,891,675

20,390,721

3,084,118
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Michael Mann
Lone Scherfig
David Koepp

Dan Gilroy

Kevin Macdonald
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Theodore Melfi

Andy Wachowski,
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Im}

Jean-Marc Vallée

Richard Glatzer,
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The Imitation Game

Attack On Titan
The Movie -
Guren No Yumiya

Chappie

Focus

The Last:
Naruto The Movie

Foxcatcher

Leviathan

Cinderella

Selma

The Boy Next Door

Two Days, One Night

Scarlet Innocence
Love Cell

The Divergent Series:
Insurgent

Run All Night

The Second Best Exotic
Marigold Hotel
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26/02/2015

26/02/2015

05/03/2015

05/03/2015

05/03/2015

05/03/2015

05/03/2015
12/03/2015

12/03/2015
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12/03/2015
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23/04/2015

25/03/2015

01/04/2015

25/03/2015

29/03/2015
22/04/2015

22/04/2015

22/04/2015

22/04/2015

19,011,821

154,839

9,175,799

5,295,994

1,453,766

375,008

168,666
19,293,820

1,762,094

374,894

165,066

60,048

65,696
9,598,909
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1,799,728
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Neill Blomkamp

Glenn Ficarra,
John Requa
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Bennett Miller

Andrey Zvyagintsev
Kenneth Branagh

Ava DuVernay
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Serra
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FRARAT

BHRRKRNBRAR

BRRREHERAH

BHRRKRNBRAR

HEMRHRCERAT

:—f—ﬁma%ﬂigﬁ H_-/ZA\—J

UA CineHub



ERBRERXFTERNE®2015

A Most Violent Year FXN—F 19/03/2015  01/04/2015 131,035 125 1B EbEAE3E  J.C. Chandor SERERAT
58  Arpeggio Of The Blue %%ﬁm@z%zﬁmc 19/03/2015  01/04/2015 91,895 110 Japan A EIES == Neof\ Ims
Steel - Ars Nova - BII5hR
DC Movie 1
59  Predestination purfisasy z] 26/03/2015  24/04/2015 1,162,823 98 Australia  1IB BIB/%58/ Michael Spierig, $EHTRITHERAT
B4] Peter Spierig
60  Unbroken JENAEmE 26/03/2015  22/04/2015 1,159,243 137 USA B /BB Angelina Jolie  IRIRFEGEH)
61 As The Gods Will Byl 26/03/2015  22/04/2015 590,389 117 Japan I BIERAN RS Neofilms
62  Song One HAEIE 26/03/2015  08/04/2015 566,384 88 USA A FHBIE  Kate Barker- BB BRAT
Froyland
63 Fast & Furious 7 IEEPRFR T 02/04/2015  10/06/2015 59,634,515 138 USA 1B ENEABSE  James Wan BIRE ()
64  Home ﬁ&rﬁ&zﬁ%ﬁ 02/04/2015  06/06/2015 5,558,117 94 USA | g Tim Johnson R A AR
65 The Spongebob Movie: SEAREE 02/04/2015  10/05/2015 4,373,426 92 USA | Eh= Paul Tibbitt, IR B BHT(ERS)
Sponge Out Of Water J]BE7J<7( 5 IKM Mike Mitchell BIRAE
KNSR F BIRR
66  When Marnie Was There  [BI1EFIZELR 02/04/2015  22/04/2015 1,478,033 103 Japan EIES PN SN~ SIS B BT (E)
BRAF
67 The Rewrite 5 RAIE 09/04/2015  06/05/2015 939,878 106 USA A FIE/=E| Marc Lawrence T EERAT
68 The Loft BB 09/04/2015  06/05/2015 763,770 103 USA B $8EE/FIE/  Erik Van Looy BRI FERAT
IR KGR A B RAF]
69 The New Girlfriend TRAKMZARR  09/04/2015  27/05/2015 569,439 108 France I = Frangois Ozon EBIS B B RAR
70 Ode To My Father MRS 09/04/2015  06/05/2015 454,180 126 Korea A BE FIEH NI FBIT(EE)
BRAE
71  Maps To The Stars B 28 09/04/2015  22/04/2015 177,342 112 USA I =3 David Cronenberg =I5B B RAT
72 Wild Tales MEMELFRIT  16/04/2015  12/08/2015 2,345,487 122 Argentina  11IB EBIE/ZE]  Damian Szifron  REEF FBRAF
73 Child 44 REER, 16/04/2015  20/05/2015 1,664,178 137 USA 1B JBSR/#EE  Daniel Espinosa 2B
IREERRT
T4 The Lazarus Effect O EEe 16/04/2015  13/05/2015 727,015 83 USA B Zf/Bl4]/  David Gelb RERERRAT
BiR
75 Kabukicho Love Hotel — BREE(LE]24/0\EF  16/04/2015  10/06/2015 664,076 135 Japan 1 =5 BEARE— BRI EERAR
iS5y s KGR BRAT
76 The Water Diviner BUNIER 16/04/2015  06/05/2015 498,674 111 Australia  1IB BF Russell Crowe  mAEBEAERAT 33 |
ERBITERAR
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79

80

81

82
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84
85
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87
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89
90
91
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93
94

95
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The Immigrant

Avengers: Age Of Ultron

| Fine...Thank You..
Love You

Dior And |

Moomins On The Riviera

Duran Duran: Unstaged

Parasyte-Completion

Citizenfour

Spandau Ballet:
The Movie -

Soul Boys Of The
Western World

Mad Max: Fury Road

The Tenor-Lirico Spinto

The Woman In Black 2:
Angel Of Death

A Little Chaos
Cart

Spy

Tomorrowland

The Age Of Adaline
Dragon Ball Z:
Resurrection Of 'F'

Pale Moon

ERE

AR
EnERE
RAACTT
BARET - FIEIR

FADIOR
RERE R
WRRR: B AR e

KRB
BFRRE
FENEeE
BIRXE
%t%@

FBEZHVNRK

EREEY)
(Y FEMADAM

AR

R0
BELRZBI Bk
EEN TR
MAAE

" 2015

16/04/2015
23/04/2015

23/04/2015

30/04/2015

30/04/2015

02/05/2015
07/05/2015

07/05/2015
07/05/2015

14/05/2015

14/05/2015
14/05/2015

14/05/2015
14/05/2015
21/05/2015

21/05/2015

21/05/2015
21/05/2015

21/05/2015

02/05/2015
30/06/2015

03/06/2015

10/06/2015

05/07/2015

02/05/2015
17/06/2015

10/06/2015
15/06/2015

15/07/2015

26/07/2015
27/05/2075

10/06/2015
10/06/2015
29/07/2015

01/07/2015

01/07/2015
29/06/2015

15/07/2015

54,727
133,061,397

231,482

1,316,454

276,036

5,845
4,363,392

654,743
299,251

8,393,073

1,086,316
717,968

436,113
369,929
21,783,385

14,443,720

2,104,429
2,093,308

475,522

113
141

121

89

76

113
118

113
155

120

121
99

117
103
120

130

113

126

USA
USA

Thailand

France

Finland

USA

Japan

USA
UK

USA

Korea
UK

UK
Korea

USA

USA

USA

Japan

Japan

1B
A

A

A

[A

A
1A

1B

1A
1B

1B
[A
1B

A

[1A
A

BEEE
BFIE R/
R4
Bi5ER

8

=

=L Ew
GO IEEZA

(B
=

L
R4
BIE

A

2iE

BB
BFIER/

L5
BFER

BIRIER
&

EICTRIEE

James Gray

Joss Whedon

Mez Tharatorn

Frédéric Tcheng

Xavier Picard,
Hanna Hemila
David Lynch
5=

Laura Poitras

George Hencken

George Miller

&AW

Tom Harper
Alan Rickman
REBR

Paul Feig

Brad Bird

LLee Toland Krieger

e

FHEAN

RER R BIRAH
ERETEBYRAM
CEYNEY

FEARANT

FRERRAT

REHEERAR
HEBY
REERRT
TR AT

Vii Pillars Entertainment Ltd.

EMRRCERAT

BAFERTERAR
NI BIT(EB)
BRAT
BEBFARAT
REF R BIRAT
TR A AR

ERETREFRAK
(ETEKI-:E)

SAFARRDBIRAR

Neofilms

RER R BIRAT
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97
98
99
100
101

102
103

104

105

106

107

108
109

110
111

112
113
114
115

116
117

The Search

Fashion King
Midnight Diner
Pitch Perfect 2
Taxi

The Cobbler

Tokyo Fiancée

Tracers

San Andreas

Solomon's Perjury
Part 1

Danny Collins

1

Jurassic World

Solomon's Perjury
Part 2

Force Majeure

Night Flight

Twenty
Entourage
Strobe Edge

The Last 5 Years

Twilight: Saya In Sasara
Ted 2

BWEESEE

HE M
Wfﬁzﬁi
FRANTEEAE
TREE#

RAREE

MAAHE

FTZEPIr k5
BIfE - FE

EEMEME

TRER

REBLHRA

FrZ& I p R as:
BE KB

ERPHATRN
Sk - BBk
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BT EE
PO B 1
BimENER

21/05/2015

21/05/2015
28/05/2015
28/05/2015
28/05/2015
28/05/2015

28/05/2015
28/05/2015

04/06/2015

04/06/2015

04/06/2015

04/06/2015

11/06/2015
11/06/2015

11/06/2015
11/06/2015

18/06/2015
18/06/2015
18/06/2015
18/06/2015

18/06/2015
25/06/2015

+

—
EE

10/06/2015

27/05/2015
19/08/2015
08/07/2015
22/07/2015
26/06/2015

08/07/2015
10/06/2015

05/08/2015

08/07/2015

15/07/2015

24/06/2015

09/09/2015
15/07/2015

05/08/2015
24/06/2015

15/07/2015
08/07/2015
15/07/2015
08/07/2015

08/07/2015
15/08/2015

188,206

81,820
4,514,967
331,123

863,551
826,175

333,715
119,424

38,958,986

833,788

630,087

217,964

96,295,976
147,340

388,565
132,833

1,140,760
588,058
502,124
283,181

120,353
29,635,537

134

115
120
115
82
99

102
94

114

121

107

99

124
149

119
134

116
110
116
94

115
116

France

Korea

Japan
USA
Iran

USA

Belgium

USA

USA

Japan

USA

UK

USA

Japan

Sweden

Korea

Korea
USA
Japan

USA

Japan
USA

H == B
BB B

IE)
[A =5
| BB
A BE2Y=EZ
A  ZBIEIE
A EZBIEIE
1l 25
1B EpfEABSR/
Bl
A B)E/BIE/
1B EIE
B =&/=E5

1B EpfE/EIR/

ZIE

A BifE/Ek
A ENE
[A =&
I BB
1B =5
1B =5
I 25

A HEY=g|

I R

1B =

Michel
Hazanavicius

REE
FAFASE R
Elizabeth Banks
Jafar Panahi
Tom McCarthy

Stefan Liberski

Daniel Benmayor

Brad Peyton

&

Dan Fogelman

Yann Demange

Colin Trevorrow

RS

Ruben Ostlund

==
FRE—

TE
Doug Ellin
EARE—

Richard
LaGravenese

I =
Seth MacFarlane

FEHE

#® 2015

BITNT
LT FBRAT

R _
ZEERE (HK$) (A48) EH Sl =Rt B BITAE

R FARAR
BaEX ARAT
BRI EEH)
BEBXERAT
MILF 7 BIT(BB)
BRAH

UA CineHub
EEBRTERAR

FERLEERAT

REFY R BRAT

%‘éﬁﬁ
FERAT

ﬂﬂH dH &
K\\ ‘{u\@ ‘iu\@

E&ﬁ— %( /%)
TR R BRAT

FRARAH
E%EEHJT Z =N
AIGIRECBIRAT]
BAERRDBRAR
FERTLHERAT
TEF RBIRAF
BEERRRAH

R FARAT
BEFREB)
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118 Far From The Madding

119

120

121

122

123

124
125

126
127

128

129

130

131

132

133
134

135

P = B2
B8 E ¥

Crowd

It Follows

Infinitely Polar Bear

Terminator Genisys

Blue Spring Ride

Super Hero Taisen GP
Kamen Rider 3

Undulant Fever

Minions

Poltergeist

The Young And
Prodigious T.S. Spivet

Over Your Dead Body

Ant-Man

Inside Out

Insidious: Chapter 3
Magic Mike XXL
Love Is Strange

Mission Impossible:
Rogue Nation

What We Do In The
Shadows

ERE

EREA

52 LARAYER

BFRBEE

R
A E AL

PENE R
RBARIEREGP
T8 A 35

LR 2R
AR EE

?E,%E/\

ZFHEN
ﬁﬁd\ﬁﬂs&
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=TS

MERAA

SN E=[0]
EMsEHt
BT
B2 T B
R

BRI FEITHAE

" 2015

25/06/2015

25/06/2015

25/06/2015

02/07/2015

02/07/2015

02/07/2015

02/07/2015
09/07/2015

09/07/2015
09/07/2015

09/07/2015

16/07/2015

23/07/2015

23/07/2015

23/07/2015

23/07/2015
30/07/2015

30/07/2015

29/07/2015

15/07/2015

29/07/2015

26/08/2015

15/08/2015

22/07/2015

29/07/2015
16/09/2015

29/07/2015
02/09/2015

22/07/2015

28/09/2015

14/10/2015

19/08/2015

12/09/2015

26/08/2015
07/10/2015

26/08/2015

637,444

625,432

619,878

30,518,493

305,852

263,645

146,117
78,404,191

3,552,568
1,353,199

91,007

50,719,129

66,016,979

2,399,882

1,173,976

177,684
52,970,115

575,892

119

99

88

126

121

107
91

94
105

94

116

102

97

115

94
131

85

USA

USA

USA

USA

Japan

Japan

Japan

USA

USA

France

Japan

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA

New Zealand

[A

B

1B
1B

1A

1B

1B
A

A

1B
1B
1B
1B

B/ Il

N
=I5 Thomas
Vinterberg
Aot/ 58/  David Robert
EIE Mitchel|
Z5 Maya Forbes
E)fE/ERe/  Alan Taylor
B4
FE  EAE—
BifF  SBE(T
5 ZE=
= Kyle Balda,
Pierre Coffin
Rl /EENE Gil Kenan
B)E/Bke/  Jean-Pierre
EIE Jeunet
Rxitp =MERSE
B{E/'EK/  Peyton Reed
B4
BE Pete Docter,
Ronnie Del
Carmen
ZG/EIE  Leigh Whannel|
E8/=Z8|  Gregory Jacobs
BB Ira Sachs
B{E/'EK/  Christopher
EIE McQuarrie

HITAH
TR A AT

RER R BIRAF

i

BB ERAT
SHSIR BT (E8)
BRAR

BAEEY A AT
L LA IR/AT]

Neofilms

I

~z
a4

2B FARAT
BREREB)

iR R AT
BEBFARAT

ERIEERERAH
KBIRESALBIRAT
ERETESFRAK

(EEKE)
ERETRBFRAK
(BEKE)

Sony Pictures
T B GRE)AT
RS R ERAT

MALE 7 BT (EB)
BRAT
RIS Fr BB

=g Jemaine Clement, EABETREFR/AR

Taika Waititi

RIGIRECBIRAT



ERBRERXFTERNE®2015

136 The Tribe MRS 30/07/2015  02/09/2015 254,224 130 Ukraine 111 PRIEME  Miroslav EBE—BITERAR
Slaboshpitsky
137  Fantastic Four FRET 44 06/08/2015  06/09/2015 14,046,772 100 USA HA  BifE/BR/  Josh Trank TR A AT
RBI4]
138 Doraemon The Movie:  BE L HIAL: 06/08/2015  20/09/2015 6,024,887 100 Japan gE KIZEA EFRHBITERAR
Nobita And The Space  AlfZ FHEMER
Heroes
139 Vacation MT R 06/08/2015  12/09/2015 2,135,557 98 USA 1B EB/8k  John Francis LN B (R ER)/A T
Daley,
Jonathan M.
Goldstein
140  Love Live! The School  Love Live! 06/08/2015  09/09/2015 1,476,099 100 Japan EhE RIRZE Neofilms
|dol Movie The School Idol
Movie
141 | Kissed A Girl BiFES 06/08/2015  02/09/2015 306,254 92 France 1B =5 Chester Long Bl B RAR
142 Attack On Titan EENE A 13/08/2015  20/09/2015 10,305,307 90 Japan B BMERIL WBOERM TEE FARAT
143 The Man From R BUE 13/08/2015  07/10/2015 5,626,364 116 USA A EbfE/ER/ Guy Ritchie LN B R/ T
UN.CLE. =1
144 Paper Towns il 13/08/2015  25/09/2015 3,853,175 109 USA A BI1B/EIE  Jake Schreier T HE e RETE A AT
145  Thomas & Friends: SEMA/NKEZ  13/08/2015  13/09/2015 555,046 60 UK | EhE= David Stoten BAERNERAR
Sodor's Legend Of R BRI E,
The Lost Treasure
146 Pixels The Movie =t St 20/08/2015  26/09/2015 15,544,796 105 USA A EbE/ZEI/  Chris Columbus  Sony Pictures
4]
147  Hitman: Agent 47 RIZETAT 20/08/2015  24/09/2015 11,225,591 97 USA 1B EWEAESE  Aleksander Bach _+it42t@Erss /AR
148 While We're Young AT TE 20/08/2015  16/09/2015 560,779 9% USA 1B =1 Noah Baumbach BB BRAR
149  Hungry Hearts ZEER G 20/08/2015  23/09/2015 156,643 112 ltaly [=3 BIIS/ZI®E  Saverio Costanzo &t FER/AT
150 Jimmy's Hall RIRIEE/H 20/08/2015  02/09/2015 112,736 109 UK A BliE Ken Loach Lt LA RAT
151 Initial D Legend 2: S FD 20/08/2015  02/09/2015 68,386 65 Japan A Eh= HEBK Neofilm
Racer HEPZIR2: Bt RE{Z
152 Clest Si Bon ERgay 20/08/2015  26/08/2015 43,708 122 Korea A BEEy 28R BREEBRNERAR |
37
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154
155
156
157

158

159
160
161

162

163

164
165
166

167
168
169

170

171

172
173

174
175
176

EE?/

Hero 2015
Assassination

The Emperor In August
She's Funny That Way

Attack On Titan

The Movie - Jiyu No
Tsubasa

No Escape

PK
Assassination Classroom

Kidnapping Freddy
Heineken

The Gunman

How To Make Love
Like An Englishman

Every Thing Will Be Fine
Cat Funeral

Maze Runner:
Scorch Trials

Boychoir
A Royal Night Out

Everest

American Ultra

LLa Famille Belier

The Furthest End Awaits 32

Attack On Titan:
End Of The World

The Intern
[rrational Man

The Beauty Inside

BASRH—RK

%ET@EUE’JLf

ERNFEHER

End Of The World

#2015

. R (3830) & (3) EEEA=k

27/08/2015
27/08/2015
27/08/2015
27/08/2015
27/08/2015

03/09/2015

03/09/2015
03/09/2015
03/09/2015

03/09/2015

03/09/2015

03/09/2015
03/09/2015
10/09/2015

10/09/2015
10/09/2015
17/09/2015

17/09/2015

17/09/2015

17/09/2015
19/09/2015

24/09/2015
24/09/2015
24/09/2015

EERH
14/10/2015
25/09/2015
07/10/2015
08/09/2015
09/09/2015

07/10/2015

18/11/2015
30/09/2015
30/09/2015

16/09/2015

16/09/2015

30/09/2015
09/09/2015
28/10/2015

25/10/2015
30/09/2015
21/10/2015

30/09/2015

04/11/2015

25/10/2015
14/10/2015

06/01/2016
04/11/2015
07/10/2015

3,169,051
1,454,263
664,630
125,090
86,175

11,203,314

6,738,575
1,055,343
419,390

257,620

183,141

181,092
90,003

32,286,666

1,215,865
232,326
16,575,216

964,331

436,980

184,164
4,092,273

29,971,899%

835,394
719,996

Japan
Korea

Japan
USA

Japan

USA

India
Japan
UK

USA

USA

Germany

Korea

USA

USA
UK
USA

USA

France

Japan
Japan

USA
USA

Korea

BItE

B1F
BF/ESE
=1
=

BF/EIR

i
B/
B
B/
Bt
FiE/ER

Bt
FIE/BIE
BHF IR
R4
A
FI5/EH)
/s
Bt
BH{FIEH

e
BlE
BEARLL/
Bz
=]
BEIBIE
BIEE4

Peter Bogdanovich

Rajkumar Hirani

Daniel Alfredson

Francois Girard
Julian Jarrold

Baltasar Kormakur

Nima Nourizadeh

“BEE Z2015%F12 8318 1

#HITAF
REEFARAT
RER R BIRAT

Vii Pillars Entertainment Ltd.

EHBITRRAT
ARIEBEGERABRAR

MATR R EBIT(EH)
BRAT
UA CineHub

Neofilms

BREFARAH

e BB IRAESRAT

FEBRAT

REF R BIRAT
B RRDBRAR
By o - R /N

BEBFARAT
BEERARAT
I&ET SEEB)

HERETEBYRAM
(E2K[E)

BEBFARAH
BRERARAT
REY R ARAT

EMRREERRT
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181

182

183

184

185

186

187
188

189

190

191
192
193
194

195

196

Northern Limit Line

Love & Mercy

Millionaire Dog

The Martian

Hotel Transylvania 2

Dark Places

The Transporter Refueled

Veteran

Pan

The Walk

Amy
We Are Your Friends

Sicario

Crimson Peak

Our Little Sister
Southpaw

The Gift

Skin Trade

Bridge Of Spies

Goosebumps

TR
P SL

RIESE
NEEH

REREREE?

DU

R RIE

Al A S
ER

IINFR AR
J?Eﬂ&éi)?

IEBEATREE -
We Are Your
Friends

SHE
MeEFEE
BEHTZART
BBEB

N Y
FRIEH

BSRE

N

N

EPEEERE

i)

24/09/2015
24/09/2015

26/09/2015
01/10/2015

01/10/2015

01/10/2015

01/10/2015

01/10/2075

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015
08/10/2015

15/10/2015

15/10/2015

15/10/2015
15/10/2015
15/10/2015
15/10/2075

22/10/2015

22/10/2015

EERH
07/10/2015
30/09/2015

11/10/2015
02/12/2015

19/12/2015

14/10/2015

21/10/2015

21/10/2015

15/11/2015

04/11/2015

04/11/2015
14/10/2015

11/11/2015

11/11/2015

16/12/2015
18/11/2015
31/10/2015
21/10/2015

23/12/2015

13/12/2015

150,477
56,747

76,956
42,230,385

8,859,157

1,357,625

1,017,499

340,413

5,699,253

4,842,867

206,748
52,634

2,425,704

2,394,872

2,155,118
1,940,337
268,339
22,336

9,565,603

5,870,555

130
120

94
141

90

113

96

124

112

123

128
96

122

118

127
123
108
96

141

103

Korea

USA

Spain
USA

USA

USA

USA

Korea

USA

USA

UK
USA

USA

USA

Japan
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA

1B
1B

A

1B

1B

B

A

A

1B
1B

1B

1B

1B
1B
1B

A

A

H == B
BB B

BIfR/EF
e
BB
=1
Bhz/BIE
R4
e

BEEIR

BEIRSR/
BFIER

Bhg/4018

B/
BB
B

U=

BHF/IL3E/
S

BB/

Bl1E
BE/BIE
BB EIR
ENEALSR/

IR
RIS/

B
ER/Z5

4]

SHARA
Bill Pohlad

Tom Fernandez

Ridley Scott

Genndy
Tartakovsky

Gilles Paguet-
Brenner

Camille
Delamarre

=

Joe Wright

Robert Zemeckis

Asif Kapadia
Max Joseph

Denis Villeneuve

Guillermo
del Toro

AR
Antoine Fugua
Joel Edgerton

Ekachai
Uekrongtham

Steven Spielberg

Rob Letterman

FEHE

#® 2015

SAFARRDBRAT

/J‘M R R RIT(EE)
BRAF

Vii Pillars Entertainment Ltd.

TR A AT

Sony Pictures

MR R BT (EE)
BRAT
ERHEERRAR
KNIGIREE LA RRA
BRERBNERAT

FERTLHERAT

Sony Pictures

RER R BIRAF

ERIEEERAH
KBRESLARAT

REBY
IREBRRIT

BRIREE(EFHB)

ASS

FRARATE
BHEXARAT
REBERITARAR
MALF A RIT(EH)
BRAF
—TtiEiTR AT

Sony Pictures
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197
198

199
200
201

202
203
204
205
206

207

208
209

210
211

212

213

214

215
216

217

218

The Last Witch Hunter

Mr. Holmes

Flying Colors
Tangerine

Scouts Guide To

The Zombie Apocalypse

Black Mass
Boulevard

The End Of The Tour
Maggie

Spectre

Knock Knock

The Green Inferno

Suffragette

Learning To Drive
Me And Earl And
The Dying Girl

Contracted Phase ||

The Hunger Games:
Mockingjay - Part 2

The Anthem Of
The Heart

Miss Hokusai

Standing Tall

Victor Frankenstein

By The Sea
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22/10/2015
22/10/2015

22/10/2015
22/10/2015
29/10/2015

29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
04/11/2015
05/11/2015

12/11/2015

12/11/2015
12/11/2015

12/11/2015
12/11/2015

12/11/2015

19/11/2015

19/11/2015

19/11/2015
19/11/2015

26/11/2015

26/11/2015

02/12/2015
16/12/2015

23/12/2015
04/11/2015
18/12/2015

25/11/2015
25/11/2015
18/11/2015
29/11/2015
06/01/2016

25/11/2015

03/12/2015
16/12/2015

16/12/2015
09/12/2015

26/11/2015

01/01/2016

23/12/2015

09/12/2015
02/12/2015

19/12/2015

16/12/2015

5,614,548
2,438,757

1,499,009
64,544
9,501,962

1,090,758
252,497
97,011
26,798
40,560,662*

854,408

660,526
571,030

362,086
187,757

173,631

26,540,894*

360,109

88,513
67,746

4,321,001

600,541

107
103

116
88
93

122
88
106
96
150

99

100

106

105

79

136

119

90
119

110

123

UK

Japan
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
UK

USA
USA

USA

USA

Japan

Japan

France
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A
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A
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Breck Eisner

Bill Condon

THBE
Sean Baker

Christopher
Landon

Scott Cooper
Dito Montiel
James Ponsoldt
Henry Hobson

Sam Mendes

Eli Roth

Eli Roth

Sarah Gavron

Isabel Coixet
Alfonso Gomez-
Rejon

Josh Forbes

Francis
Lawrence

RAES

RE—

Emmanuelle

Paul McGuigan

Angelina Jolie

#HITAF
RIEFFBRAT
REE R ARAT

BABYARAR
BARYARAR
WILB S BT (ES)
BIRAT
e S

HFRRFERAT
TR FERAT
BABYARAR
BABYARAR
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BREXERAR
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224
225

226

227
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230
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232
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234

235
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238

Virgin Psychics

Point Break

In The Heart Of
The Sea

The Crow's Egg

Ryuzo And His Seven
Henchmen

Burnt

Initiation Love

LLegend

Freeheld
Before We Go
Sinister 2

Human Capital

Yowamushi Pedal Movie

Star Wars:
The Force Awakens

Love The Coopers

Snoopy: The Peanuts
Movie

The Little Prince

Yo-Kai Watch
The Movie

Joy
The Boy And The Beast

BHEY RS

BRESR
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B

ﬁﬂEI/J\??E’\]Pizza
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BFREAERN
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26/11/2015

03/12/2015

03/12/2015

03/12/2015
03/12/2015

10/12/2015
10/12/2015

10/12/2015

10/12/2015
10/12/2015
10/12/2015

10/12/2015
10/12/2015

17/12/2015

06/01/2015

24/12/2015

24/12/2015
24/12/2015

21/12/2015
31/12/2015

H == B
BB B

23/12/2015

06/01/2016

29/12/2015

20/01/2016
30/12/2015

20/01/2016
17/02/2016

06/01/2016

13/01/2016
30/12/2015
23/12/2015

24/12/2015
23/12/2015

17/02/2016

06/01/2016

05/02/2016

17/02/2016
24/01/2016

21/02/2016
03/02/2016

229,327 114
8,482,733* 114
5,626,070 122
1,195,946* 91

176,360 111
2,673,372% 101
1,690,465* 109
851,528 131
484,358* 104

446,656 95

152,124 97

80,839 110

69,237 90

65,511,534* 136

435,858* 107
12,374,003* 88
8,876,523* 106
3017,353 97
764,816% 124

101,404 119

Japan

USA

USA

India

Japan

USA

Japan

UK

USA
USA
USA

Italy

Japan

USA

USA
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France

Japan

USA

Japan
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1B
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A

1B

A
[A
1B

A

A

A
1A

=]
SRI/ERk

BF/L3E

BF/ER

h E/ﬁBaE/
IS

FIE/BIE

FIEE

i
e
Blis
g

BF/E R/
R4
=1
oS

BE
=

B

=
=

& it

*xERNEH®2015
“BEE E2015F12A318 1

BIT/AE]

RS TR R EIT(EH)
BRAT

Ericson Core IR F BT (EA)
BRAT

Ron Howard FER T BERR)AT

M. Manikandan 14 @ETR H/AR

JLEF R, EHBTERAT

John Wells BEEXERAR

R=EE % (R EBRAT

Brian Helgeland EfEETREFRAR
KIGIREE LB R/A R

Peter Sollett RS R BRAT

Chris Evans BEEERARATR

Ciaran Foy FR B 3D EY R 1R 4

Paolo Virz EBE—ITERAR

REE Neofilms

FRs%

J.J. Abrams ERBETRETE R
(GEyN)

Jessie Nelson BRI EERAT
KRIGIRE AL B RAF]

Steve Martino it EmETR R AR

Mark Osborne L FERAR
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HHE<F Neofilms

M |




42

=,
B2 T

%6 2 IREEHF

. R (3830) & (3) FERMY

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17

Avengers: Age Of Ultron

Jurassic World

Minions

Inside Out

Star Wars: The Force
Awakens

Fast & Furious 7

Mission Impossible:
Rogue Nation

Ant-Man

Stand By Me: Doraemon

The Martian

Spectre

San Andreas

Kingsman: The Secret
Service

Maze Runner:
Scorch Trials

Terminator Genisys

The Intern

Ted 2

ERE

" 2015

EMEERE2: 23/04/2015
;égjll\

BRERLHER 11/06/2015
RIREE 09/07/2015
InESA R 23/07/2015
EXRRE 17/12/2015
BAER

FEEPEFR T 02/04/2015
e SHNTE 30/07/2015
AL

=0 16/07/2015
Stand By Me: 19/02/2015
SIMAZE

NETF 01/10/2015
007: 5B 05/11/2015
IO ARHEEE 04/06/2015
BRET: 12/02/2015
B2

BEkRE: 10/09/2015
ErEm

RRE L 02/07/2015
Al

BENRE 24/09/2015
EERED 25/06/2015

30/06/2015

09/09/2015
16/09/2015

14/10/2015

17/02/2016

10/06/2015
07/10/2015

28/09/2015

12/04/2015

02/12/2015

06/01/2016

05/08/2015

22/04/2015

28/10/2015

26/08/2015

06/01/2016
15/08/2015

133,061,397

96,295,976
78,404,191

66,016,979

65,511,534%*

59,634,515
52,970,115

50,719,129

46,891,675

42,230,385

40,560,662*

38,958,986

32,796,205

32,286,666

30,518,493

29,971,899%*
29,635,537
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141 USA A ENfE/ERR/ Joss Whedon EEPB T REE R AR
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124 USA A B{E/Ef  Colin Trevorrow IRIREZFE(EH)
91 USA | EE Kyle Balda, BRI E(BS)
Pierre Coffin
102 USA g Pete Docter, ESBTEERE AR
Ronnie Del (BB K[E)
Carmen
136 USA A EbE/ER/  J.J. Abrams EAT B R A
B4 (EXRE)
138 USA 1B E)EALSE  James Wan R EED)
131 USA 1B EHF/EK/ Christopher MILE R BT (EH)
Zim McQuarrie BRAR
IREATE S A NE S
116 USA A ENE/ER/ Peyton Reed BT EBREAK
4] (EXRE)
95 Japan EE LLiEE MILF BT (ES)
JAVIN: o BRAF
141 USA A BER/BIE  Ridley Scott T HARER A AR
4]
150 USA [=3 &{E/Eka/ Sam Mendes Sony Pictures
114 USA A EbF/BIIE/  Brad Peyton N LB GER) AT
129 USA 1B B{E/Efa  Matthew Vaughn —HHAEHTR 5 /AT
130 USA 1B EDfE/EIE/  Wes Ball iR A AR
B4
126 USA B ENF/EK/  Alan Taylor AT B BT(ES)
B4] BRAR
HERIRR F /AT
121 USA [1A =5 Nancy Meyers FEM T BCRE)AT
116 USA [=3 =5 Seth MacFarlane  IRIREZE(HH)
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22

23
24

25

26

27

28
29

30

31
32

33

34

35

36

The Hunger Games:
Mockingjay - Part 2

Spy

Penguins Of Madagascar

Cinderella

The Imitation Game

Taken 3

Everest

Pixels The Movie

Tomorrowland

Fantastic Four

American Sniper

Fifty Shades Of Grey

Snoopy: The Peanuts
Movie

Hitman: Agent 47

No Escape

Attack On Titan

The Divergent Series:
Insurgent

Bridge Of Spies

Scouts Guide To
The Zombie Apocalypse
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GEASEY
19/11/2015

21/05/2015

19/02/2015

12/03/2015

26/02/2015

01/01/2015
17/09/2015

20/08/2015

21/05/2015

06/08/2015

22/01/2015
12/02/2015

24/12/2015

20/08/2015
03/09/2015

13/08/2015

19/03/2015

22/10/2015

29/10/2015

26,540,894*

01/01/2016

29/07/2015

10/04/2015

23/04/2015

22/04/2015

17/02/2015
21/10/2015

26/09/2015

01/07/2015

06/09/2015

15/03/2015
22/04/2015

05/02/2016

24/09/2015
07/10/2015

20/09/2015

22/04/2015

23/12/2015

18/12/2015

21,783,385

20,390,721

19,293,820

19,011,821

17,878,402
16,575,216

15,544,796

14,443,720

14,046,772

12,558,364
12,396,865

12,374,003%*

11,225,591
11,203,314

10,305,307

9,598,909

9,565,603

9,501,962

136

120

92

106

113

110
122

105

130

100

133
126

88

97
100

90

120

141

93

USA

USA

USA

UK

USA
USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA

USA

USA
USA

Japan

USA

USA

USA
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A

1B

A

A

A
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BE/IESE
BF/EIR
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B
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Francis Lawrence
Paul Feig

Eric Darnell,
Simon J. Smith
Kenneth Branagh

Morten Tyldum

Olivier Megaton

Baltasar Korméakur

Chris Columbus

Brad Bird

Josh Trank

Clint Eastwood

Sam Taylor-
Johnson

Steve Martino

Aleksander Bach

John Erick
Dowdle

e M=t
Robert Schwentke

Steven Spielberg

Christopher
Landon
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38

39
40

41

42

43

44
45

46

47

48

49
50

51

52
53
54

95

Chappie

Into The Woods

The Little Prince

Hotel Transylvania 2

Point Break

Mad Max: Fury Road

Jupiter Ascending

PK

Parasyte

Doraemon The Movie:
Nobita And The Space
Heroes

Birdman

Goosebumps

Pan

The Man From U.N.C.L.E.

In The Heart Of The
Sea

The Last Witch Hunter
Home

Focus

The Walk
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LRI

INEF
RERERBEIE2

BRESR

RELHE:
By FfE
ARAHA

RELZZRIPK
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05/03/2015

15/01/2015

24/12/2015
01/10/2015

03/12/2015

14/05/2015

05/02/2015

03/09/2015
22/01/2015

06/08/2015

22/01/2015

22/10/2015

08/10/2015
13/08/2015

03/12/2015

22/10/2015
02/04/2015
05/03/2015

08/10/2015

*BIEE E2015F12A318 1

07/04/2015

04/03/2015

17/02/2016
19/12/2015

06/01/2016

15/07/2015

06/03/2015

18/11/2015
06/03/2015

20/09/2015

18/03/2015

13/12/2015

15/11/2015
07/10/2015

29/12/2015

02/12/2015
06/06/2015
04/04/2015

04/11/2015

9,172,799

9,079,958

8,876,523*
8,859,157

8,482,733*

8,393,073

7,173,184

6,138,575
6,694,197

6,024,887

6,012,600

5,870,555

5,699,253
5,626,364

5,626,070

5,614,548
5,558,117
5,295,994

4,842,867

125

106
90

114

120

128

153
110

100

119

103

112
116

122

107
94
105
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USA

USA

France

USA

USA

USA

USA

India

Japan

Japan

USA

USA

USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
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Neill Blomkamp

Rob Marshall

Mark Osborne

Genndy
Tartakovsky

Ericson Core

George Miller

Andy Wachowski,
Lana Wachowski

Rajkumar Hirani

IS

\\N

RIZHSA

Alejandro
Gonzalez Ifarritu

Rob Letterman

Joe Wright
Guy Ritchie

Ron Howard

Breck Eisner
Tim Johnson

Glenn Ficarra,
John Requa

Robert Zemeckis

Sony Pictures

ERETEBFRAK
(EEKE)
REY RBRAF

Sony Pictures
MWALE R BAT(ES)
BRAT

EM T BORR)AFT

EMRARORRRT

EFERBTERAT

B /NG
Sony Pictures
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EMRECERRT
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66
67
68
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73

74
75
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Midnight Diner
The Spongebob Movie:
Sponge Out Of Water

Parasyte-Completion

Victor Frankenstein

Mortdecai

Seventh Son

Attack On Titan:
End Of The World

Paper Towns
Poltergeist
Run All Night

Pitch Perfect 2
Hero 2015
Shaun The Sheep Movie

Yo-Kai Watch
The Movie
Burnt

[REC] 4

Mr. Holmes

Sicario

Insidious: Chapter 3
Crimson Peak

Big Eyes

fﬁzﬁi
H‘%
Hﬁjkj( =] |KM

EZME A2
End Of The World
il 7]
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28/05/2015
02/04/2015

07/05/2015

26/11/2015

29/01/2015

01/01/2015

19/09/2015

13/08/2015
09/07/2015
19/03/2015

28/05/2015
27/08/2015
19/02/2015

24/12/2015

10/12/2075
08/01/2015

22/10/2015

15/10/2015

23/07/2015
15/10/2015
08/01/2015

19/08/2015
10/05/2015

17/06/2015

19/12/2015

17/02/2015

07/02/2015

14/10/2015

25/09/2015
29/07/2015
22/04/2015

08/07/2015
14/10/2015
10/04/2015

24/01/2016

20/01/2016
05/02/2015

16/12/2015

11/11/2015

19/08/2015
11/11/2015
08/02/2015

4,514,967
4,373,426

4,363,392

4,321,001

4,306,891

4,197,183

4,092,273

3,853,175
3,552,568
3,516,966

3,376,155
3,169,051
3,084,118

317,358

2,673,372*
2,505,207

2,438,757

2,425,704

2,399,882
2,394,872
2,386,391

120
92

118

110

107

102

87

109
94
114

115
120
85

97

101
95

103

122

97
118
106

Japan
USA

Japan

USA

USA

USA

Japan

USA
USA
USA

USA
Japan

UK

Japan

USA
Spain

UK

USA

USA
USA
USA

1B

A

1B

B

A
1B
1B

A
A

B
[1

A

1B

1B
1B
A

ERBREEEEXEENE®2015
“EURE£20156F12A31H 1F
St B8 BAT/AE]

B FARSER] BREFERAR
£ Paul Tibbitt, WAL R BT (B)
Mike Mitchell BIRAT
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4] LIS REBY
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Atn/R4])  Paul McGuigan — —TiHHABETR F/AR
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ENfE/ZBI/  David Koepp R ERRAT
BIF/ER/ Sergey Bodrov  RIRFE(EHE)
4118
EEMRIA) MOER ¥ RARAR
Bz
BIB/ZNE  Jake Schreier B e /N
Z/EE  Gil Kenan By o e = /N
E(EABSE/  Jaume Collet- TN LR GRER)/A T
Bl1E Serra Serra
Z8ZE|  Elizabeth Banks  IRIREE(TH)
Bl1E FARTEZ /ZEE CFBRAT
BHE Mark Burton, T RBERAT
Richard Starzak
gBE Sl MWAZR R BT (ES)
B=R BRAF
=] John Wells BaErARAR
ENfF/RMf  Jaume Balaguer  ZEER RBRAT
TREE Bill Condon “2 R ARAT
BI{E/JBSE/ Denis Villeneuwve HEER
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AUm/EIE  Leigh Whannell  Sony Pictures
BB/ Guillermo del Toro TEEB)
B Tim Burton EEF%EE%HBE’AE
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79

80
81

82

83

84
85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92
93

94

95

Wild Tales
Blackhat
Boyhood

Our Little Sister

Vacation

The Age Of Adaline
Dragon Ball Z:
Resurrection Of 'F'

Southpaw

Nightcrawler

Wild

The Second Best Exotic

Marigold Hotel

Selma

Still Alice

Initiation Love

Child 44

Flying Colors

When Marmnie Was There

Love Live! The School
|dol Movie

Assassination

EERORE
REHBK
HIPIERRIE R
&AM
BHZZART
BT pis

R 904F
BEIRZBIIZhR:
BEH TF,
BEEE
SRfFRAR
BT

BRI 2RBE
BTHRESE -
SR
KEME B
BHIMAT
REIER

TEEEML
BIERRIFEIE

The School Idol
Movie Love Live!

ERERE

16/04/2015
22/01/2015
08/01/2015

15/10/2015
06/08/2015

21/05/2015

21/05/2015

15/10/2015
29/01/2015

05/02/2015

19/03/2015

12/03/2015

05/02/2015

10/12/2015

16/04/2015

22/10/2015
02/04/2015

06/08/2015

27/08/2015

wmEn |2E2E (k)| G ®3

12/08/2015
11/02/2015
15/03/2015

16/12/2015
12/09/2015

01/07/2075

29/06/2015

18/11/2015
18/02/2015

20/03/2015

22/04/2015

23/04/2015

01/04/2015

17/02/2016

20/05/2015

23/12/2075
22/04/2075

09/09/2075

25/09/2015

2,345,487
2,233,981
2,180,434

2,155,118
2,135,387

2,104,429

2,093,308

1,940,337
1,884,452

1,811,462

1,799,728

1,762,094

1,695,410

1,690,465*

1,664,178

1,499,009
1,478,033

1,476,099

1,454,263

122
133
166

127
98

113

94

123
117

119

122

128

101

109

137

116
103

100

140

Argentina
USA
USA

Japan
USA

USA

Japan

USA
USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

Japan

USA

Japan

Japan

Japan

Korea

1B
1B
1B

1B
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1A

1B
1B
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A
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A
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Damian Szifron
Michael Mann
Richard Linklater

AR
John Francis
Daley,
Jonathan M.
Goldstein

Lee Toland
Krieger

MES=EE

Antoine Fugua

Dan Gilroy
Jean-Marc Vallée
John Madden
Ava DuVernay
Richard Glatzer,
Wash Westmoreland
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Daniel Espinosa
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96

97

98

99

100

101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113

114
115
116

117
118

The Last: Naruto
The Movie

Dark Places

The Young And
Prodigious T.S. Spivet

Dior And |

Black Sea

Boychoir

The Crow's Egg
Gangnam Blues
Magic Mike XXL

Predestination

Unbroken

Twenty

Black Mass

The Tenor-Lirico Spinto
Assassination Classroom

The Transporter
Refueled

The Con Artists

American Ultra

The Rewrite
Taxi

Knock Knock

[rrational Man

Solomon's Perjury Part 1

BEBIIZhR:

P

~

—
uyy
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RADENFTY
i
HADIOR AUZERE
i3
R
a%ZOfi
M8 B R
A/ NZIPizza
THEARR
EfsEt+
HRFZEHE

FEN A an R
20

BEZH

LFENBEE
R E

R RIE

E5 3L ]
BB BT

BIERANE
FEINEREAE
B2

BRI R

FrZEPIR RS
HIfE - B

05/03/2015

01/10/2015

09/07/2015

30/04/2015

29/01/2015

10/09/2015
03/12/2015
05/02/2015
23/07/2015
26/03/2015

26/03/2015
18/06/2015
29/10/2015
14/05/2015
03/09/2015
01/10/2015

29/01/2015
17/09/2015

09/04/2015
28/05/2015
12/11/2015

24/09/2015
04/06/2015

saam |2ERE (ho)| O

22/04/2015

14/10/2015

02/09/2015

10/06/2015

17/02/2015

25/10/2015
20/01/2016
21/03/2015
12/09/2015
24/04/2015

22/04/2015
15/07/2015
25/11/2015
26/07/2015
30/09/2015
21/10/2015

18/02/2015
30/09/2015

06/05/2015
22/07/2015
25/11/2015

04/11/2015
08/07/2015

1,453,766

1,381,623

1,353,199

1,316,454

1,276,436

1,215,865
1,195,946%*
1,187,896
1,173,976
1,162,823

1,159,243
1,140,760
1,090,758
1,086,316
1,055,343
1,017,499

1,002,844
964,331

939,878
863,551
854,408

835,394
833,788

112

113

105

89

115

102
91
134
115
98

137
116
122
121
110
96

116
96

106
82
99

95
121

Japan

USA

France

France

UK

USA

India
Korea
USA

Australia

USA
Korea
USA
Korea
Japan
USA

Korea
USA

USA
Iran

USA

USA
Japan

A

1B

A

A

1B

B
1B
B

1B
1B
1B
A
A
1B

A
1B

A
A
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% BT
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Gilles Paguet- MIZF R BIT(EB)
Brenner BRAF
Jean-Pierre BEBEERAR
Jeunet
Frédéric Tcheng FRBRAR
Kevin Macdonald  $E5781TERAF]
Frangois Girard ~ BEBRARAR
M. Manikandan T4 EETR A AT
[E2)R] ZEY R BRAT
Gregory Jacobs  ZEH T BGRER)AT
Michael Spierig, $ESTRITHIRAT
Peter Spierig
Angelina Jolie RIRFE(EB)
FIRE BRI B RAT
Scott Cooper R T ECGRR)AT
A EN] BAERBITERAR
PFE—HL Neofilms
Camille Delamarre  EBRBHTRFEBRAT
RGRESA B RAT
DHE BRI R BRAT
Nima Nourizadeh ZERHETRBRE K
(EEX[E)
Marc Lawrence R RERAT
Jafar Panahi SEETARAT
Eli Roth WALE R BT (BB
BIRAR
Woody Allen BAEERARAT
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119

120
121

122
123

124

125

126

127
128

129
130
131

132

133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140

The Cobbler

Joy
The Loft

What [If

BuAE B
R E

BRAREITR

Solomon's Perjury Part 2 FIT z‘%F’ﬂE’]{)‘%%

The Lazarus Effect

The Beauty Inside

The Woman In Black 2:

Angel Of Death
The Emperor In August
Kabukicho Love Hotel

The Green Inferno
Citizenfour

Far From The Madding
Crowd

Danny Collins

It Follows

Infinitely Polar Bear
By The Sea

St. Vincent

As The Gods Will
Entourage

X+Y

What We Do In The
Shadows

BE - KB
EIE

)ﬂﬂfﬂ}
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n

BEEER

BRXE 2:
FETRIE
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DEHR AR
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R
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TEEMRAAINEE
ERRERE
HpERA
BB

28/05/2015

31/12/2015
09/04/2015

08/01/2015
11/06/2015

16/04/2015

24/09/2015

14/05/2015

27/08/2015
16/04/2015

12/11/2015
07/05/2015
25/06/2015

04/06/2015

25/06/2015

25/06/2015
26/11/2015
29/01/2015
26/03/2015
18/06/2015
19/03/2015
30/07/2015

26/06/2015

21/02/2016
06/05/2015

04/02/2015
15/07/2015

13/05/2015

07/10/2015

27/05/2015

07/10/2015
10/06/2015

03/12/2015
10/06/2015
29/07/2015

15/07/2015

15/07/2015

29/07/2015
16/12/2015
18/02/2015
22/04/2015
08/07/2015
22/04/2015
26/08/2015

826,175

764,816%
763,770

755,808
147,340

727,015

719,996

717,968

664,630
664,076

660,526
654,743
637,444

630,087

625,432

619,878
600,541
599,604
590,389
588,058
580,721
575,892

124
103

98
149

83

127

99

136
135

100
113
119

107

99

88

123
103
117
110
111
85

USA

USA
USA

USA

Japan

USA

Korea

UK

Japan

Japan

USA
USA
USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
Japan
USA
UK

New Zealand 1B/ Il

A

A
1B

1B
A

1B

A

1B

1B
M1

[
A
A

1B

1B

1B
[1
A
[
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Tom McCarthy

David O. Russel|
Erik Van Looy

Michael Dowse

PR &5 H

David Gelb

A=A

Tom Harper

REEA
EARE—

Eli Roth
Laura Poitras

Thomas
Vinterberg

Dan Fogelman

David Robert
Mitchell

Maya Forbes
Angelina Jolie
Theodore Melfi
RS

Doug Ellin
Morgan Matthews

Jemaine Clement,
Taika Waititi
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141

142
143

144

145

146

147
148

149
150
151

152
153

154
155
156

157

158

159
160

Suffragette

The New Girlfriend
Song One

While We're Young

Thomas & Friends:
Sodor's Legend Of
The Lost Treasure

Legend

Strobe Edge
The Water Diviner

Freeheld
Pale Moon

Ode To My Father

Before We Go
The Youth

La Famille Belier
A Little Chaos

Love The Coopers

Foosball

Kidnapping Freddy
Heineken

And So It Goes

Force Majeure

oy vl
TR HR
ARHEX

oL VT
BELINKEZ
REBKKER

REFAR

PN
BABR

BREAERN
MAAE
FHACAYES

A RiAvEE
DEEIT

SR
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AFAEE

RN

Ty

NHERE

FHRRS
BRI

12/11/2015

09/04/2015
26/03/2015

20/08/2015

13/08/2015

10/12/2015

18/06/2015
16/04/2015

10/12/2015
21/05/2015
09/04/2015

10/12/2015
09/01/2015

17/09/2015
14/05/2015
17/12/2015

01/01/2015

03/09/2015

08/01/2015
11/06/2015

16/12/2015

27/05/2015
08/04/2015

16/09/2015

13/09/2015

06/01/2016

15/07/2015
06/05/2015

13/01/2016
15/07/2015
06/05/2015

30/12/2015
18/01/2015

04/11/2015
10/06/2015
06/01/2016

18/01/2015

30/09/2015

28/01/2015
05/08/2015

571,030

569,439
566,384

560,779

555,046

551,523%

502,124
498,674

484,358%*
475,522
454,180

446,656
438,957

436,980
436,113
435,858%*

432,416

419,390

401,054
388,565

106

108
88

96

60

131

116
111

104
126
126

95
125

105
117
107

98

95

94
119

France

USA

USA
UK

UK

Japan

Australia

USA
Japan

Korea

USA

Korea

France
UK
USA

Argentina

UK

USA

Sweden

A

1l
A

1B

1B

|
1B

1A
[1
A

A
1B

A
1B
A

1B

A
A
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FEs2

BIE

BEC/esE/
BIE

HRER
1
28
BE
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Sarah Gavron

Francois Ozon

Kate Barker-
Froyland

Noah Baumbach

David Stoten

Brian Helgeland

EARE—

Russell Crowe

Peter Sollett
HFHEAN
FEEL

Chris Evans

KIM Jinmoo,
PARK Gahee,
JU Seongsu,
JUNG Wonsik

Eric Lartigau
Alan Rickman

Jessie Nelson

Juan José
Campanella

Daniel Alfredson

Rob Reiner
Ruben Ostlund
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161

162

163
164
165
166

167
168

169

170
171
172
173
174

175

176

17

178
179

180

Serial (Bad) Weddings

Foxcatcher

The Boy Next Door
Cart
Learning To Drive

The Anthem Of
The Heart

The Riot Club

Veteran

You're Not You

Tokyo Fiancée
Clouds Of Sils Maria
I Kissed A Girl

Blue Spring Ride

Spandau Ballet:
The Movie - Soul Boys
Of The Western World

My Man
The Last 5 Years

Moomins On The Riviera

The Gift

Super Hero Taisen GP
Kamen Rider 3

The Gunman
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ERERD YD
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CVERE

ETe
KRIERT LA R
E_R

PR A

RRREE
EXEyEls

st
giEE2
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AEEHFHIE R
TBARSHERBIGP
BB A3
AR

01/01/2015

05/03/2015

12/03/2015
14/05/2015
12/11/2015
19/11/2015

22/01/2015
01/10/2015

15/01/2015

28/05/2015
15/01/2015
06/08/2015
02/07/2015
07/05/2015

01/01/2015

18/06/2015

30/04/2015

15/10/2015
02/07/2015

03/09/2015

01/02/2015

01/04/2015

25/03/2015
10/06/2015
16/12/2015
23/12/2015

12/02/2015
21/10/2015

04/02/2015

08/07/2015
17/02/2015
02/09/2015
15/08/2015
15/06/2015

18/02/2015

08/07/2015

05/07/2015

31/10/2015
22/07/2015

16/09/2015

378,748

375,008

374,894
369,929
362,086
360,109

343,889
340,413

340,092

333,715
317,788
306,254
305,852
299,251

289,380

283,181

276,036

268,339
263,645

257,620

135

90
103
90
119

107
124

103

102
124
92

121
155

129

94

76

108
95

115

France

USA

USA
Korea
USA
Japan

UK

Korea

USA

Belgium
France
France
Japan

UK

Japan

USA

Finland

USA

Japan

USA

A

1B

1B
A
1B

1B
1B

1B

A

1B
A

1B
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Philippe de

Chauveron

Bennett Miller

Rob Cohen
REB
Isabel Coixet

RHES

Lone Scherfig

WMF5E

George C. Wolfe

Stefan Liberski
Olivier Assayas
Chester Long
BEARE—

George Hencken

RN
Richard
LaGravenese

Xavier Picard,
Hanna Hemila

Joel Edgerton

LIFET

Pierre Morel
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182
183
184

185

186

187

188
189
190

191
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193
194

195
196

197
198
199

200

201

The Tribe

Boulevard
A Royal Night Out

| Fine..Thank You..
Love You

Virgin Psychics

71

Miracle: Devil Claus'
Love And Magic
O.T. Ghost Overtime
Amy

The Teacher's Diary

The Search

Me And Earl And
The Dying Girl

The Furthest End Awaits

How To Make Love
Like An Englishman

Every Thing Will Be Fine
10,000KM

Love s Strange
Maps To The Stars

Ryuzo And His Seven
Henchmen

Contracted Phase |l

Leviathan

MARES

N
SRATHER
REHF IR

HBRES RS

TREK

BERE

HREBFOT

KRB B RCHER

BEMYEE
BERBEARBA
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lllllll 10,0002 8
E"Jﬁ

TR
B2
AZEXRE

tll

85 ke

TR RN

30/07/2015

29/10/2015
10/09/2015
23/04/2075

26/11/2015

04/06/2015

15/01/2015

08/01/2015
08/10/2015
05/02/2015

21/05/2015

12/11/2015

17/09/2015
03/09/2015

03/09/2015
08/01/2015

23/07/2015
09/04/2015
03/12/2015

12/11/2015

05/03/2015

02/09/2015

25/11/2015
30/09/2015
03/06/2015

23/12/2015

24/06/2015

01/02/2015

14/01/2015
04/11/2015
22/03/2015

10/06/2015

09/12/2015

25/10/2015
16/09/2015

30/09/2015
21/01/2015

26/08/2015
22/04/2015
30/12/2015

26/11/2015

25/03/2015

254,224

252,492
232,326
231,482

229,327

217,964

216,212

213,557
206,748
198,104

188,206

187,757

184,164
183,141

181,092
177,760

177,684
177,342
176,360

173,631

168,666

88
96
121

114

99

114

103
128
109

134

105

118
100

118
103

94
112
111

79

141

Ukraine

USA
UK
Thailand

Japan

UK

Japan

Thailand
UK
Thailand

France

USA

Japan
USA

Germany

Spain

USA
USA

Japan

USA

Russia
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A
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il

[1
A

1B

1B

H == B
BB B

-
F=3)

LSRIBIE

Rl

ook Dk T

o

By

N

fok
i
m
3

BF/IRIE/
EIR

B

ZimIER
B

F1E

Elte]

Tif

Iob Dob E
i

)

it R

RIS

i

Miroslav
Slaboshpitsky

Dito Montiel
Julian Jarrold

Mez Tharatorn

BT im

Yann Demange

RE—D

Issara Nadee
Asif Kapadia

Nithiwat
Tharathorn

Michel
Hazanavicius

Alfonso Gomez-
Rejon

eS|

Tom Vaughan

Wim Wenders

Carlos Margues-
Marcet

Ira Sachs

David Cronenberg

LB

Josh Forbes

Andrey Zvyagintsev
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206
207
208

209
210
211
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213
214
215
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217

218
219
220

221
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Two Days, One Night

Hungry Hearts

Attack On Titan
The Movie - Guren No
Yumiya

Sinister 2

Northern Limit Line
Undulant Fever

Night Flight

A Most Violent Year
She's Funny That Way

Twilight: Saya In Sasara

Tracers

Jimmy's Hal |

The Boy And The Beast

The End Of The Tour

Arpeggio Of The Blue
Steel - Ars Nova- DC
Movie 1

Over Your Dead Body

Cat Funeral
Miss Hokusai

Attack On Titan
The Movie - Jiyu No
Tsubasa

Are You Here
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12/03/2015

20/08/2015
26/02/2015

10/12/2015

24/09/2015
02/07/2015
11/06/2015

19/03/2015
27/08/2015
18/06/2015
28/05/2015

20/08/2015
31/12/2015
29/10/2015
19/03/2015

09/07/2015

03/09/2015
19/11/2015
27/08/2015

15/01/2015

01/04/2015

23/09/2015
25/03/2015

23/12/2015

07/10/2015
29/07/2015
24/06/2015

01/04/2015
08/09/2015
08/07/2015
10/06/2015

02/09/2015
03/02/2016
18/11/2015
01/04/2015

22/07/2015

09/09/2015
09/12/2015
09/09/2015

28/01/2015

165,066

156,643
154,839

152,124

150,477
146,117
132,833

131,035
125,090
120,353
119,424

112,736
101,404
97,011
91,895

91,007

90,003
88,513
86,175

86,023

112
120

97

130
107
134

125
93
115
94

109
119
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110

94

107
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Japan

USA
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USA
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Japan
USA

Japan

Japan
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Saverio Costanzo
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Ciaran Foy

J.C. Chandor
Peter Bogdanovich
=S

Daniel Benmayor

Ken Loach

HHE<T
James Ponsoldt
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Matthew Weiner
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ERBRERXFTERNE®2015

Fashion King KEMBr 21/05/2015  27/05/2015 81,820 115 Korea A =g SEBR LR ERRAT
223 Human Capital ABARES 10/12/2015  24/12/2015 80,839 110 Italy I BlS Paolo Virz EBE—BTERAT
224 Millionaire Dog it 26/09/2015 11/10/2015 76,956 94 Spain | Bk Tom Fernandez  Vii Pillars Entertainment Ltd.
225 Yowamushi Pedal MREBEIGHR  10/12/2015  23/12/2015 69,237 90 Japan | EIES REE Neofilms
Movie RIBEH
226 Initial D Legend 2: JENFD 20/08/2015  02/09/2015 68,386 65 Japan A gE HEBot Neofilms
Racer HEIZhR2: BE A
227 Standing Tall REDE 19/11/2015  02/12/2015 67,746 119 France 1] = Ernmanuelle BB ERAR
Bercot
228 Love Cell B 15/03/2015  29/03/2015 65,696 104 Korea | BI85 BT BEREEBRAR
229 Tangerine S E S 22/10/2015  04/11/2015 64,544 88 USA Il EBIBIE  Sean Baker BEEXERAT
230 Lupin The 3rd FRA=1E 15/01/2015  24/01/2015 62,339 132 Japan 1B EpiE b EEFE FRER 3DEA I 1R 4
231 Scarlet Innocence AR 12/03/2015  25/03/2015 60,048 112 Korea I BEEE T2 BN RN ERAT
232 Love & Mercy RAEE 24/09/2015  30/09/2015 56,747 120 USA B Ei/E%/  Bill Pohlad WAL R BT (ES)
Blg BRAF
233 The Immigrant A L EE 16/04/2015  02/05/2015 54,727 113 USA B ZE/BIE  James Gray TS P RNE
234 We Are Your Friends 1BBEATR A - 08/10/2015  14/10/2015 52,634 96 USA B ZE/E%  Max Joseph ERAEEERAT
We Are Your KGR BRAT
Friends
235 Clest Si Bon ERzsy 20/08/2015  26/08/2015 43,708 122 Korea A EEEy 28R BRI RRNBRAT
236 Maggie TERESTEE 04/11/2015  29/11/2015 26,798 96 USA B EB/EE  Henry Hobson SLEEEZERAT
237 Skin Trade TRER 15/10/2015  21/10/2015 22,336 96 USA 1B B)EAESE/  Ekachai MR R BT (HH)
ZiE Uekrongtham BRAE
238 Duran Duran: Unstaged - 02/05/2015  02/05/2015 5,845 113 USA A Z#8/58k  David Lynch TR EBRAR
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E]2016FEMEESFIRINZERE

| BFHEESE
HREASEEBINEEDRFTERREA - &8 « B NEMEIMLENEE - BURREFE 1905F 4 (www.1905.com)
HIEHEREERZEZ/AEZ (Taipei Film Trade Association) ~ BEHEER - LINHBR FRVRITRE -

BEMENEFRFTRAILHELRNG  RIELER  altZBE2EERE50% @ IESHEXNAEZEVRALGILREEMET
B

BHFF (RERH - BERIN) LIRS R/TEEL -

Il. 2015 FEBFAEZAMEE

201 HBIIEBSBH AN EHR LI RAZEERT022EBTARE (TR) @ MRBAPBREFE440.692TT4716.09%  EA
FEEE R 48R %i;ﬁrm)%o 52{27T ; BBEAM AR F 2686 » REtRET0.26/27T 1 BRI EMMEESIHA 186 © REtRFE0.14
27T ° 2015 FEERBEBREINMNERBEREBENMESIHA (RIKRE) @ AERMNRETEER24.40E7T °
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EE (REEHE) |
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— O O© 0O ~N O O A W N = O O 0O N O o b~ w N = O

Monster Hunt

From Vegas To Macau |

The Taking Of Tiger Mountain

Dragon Blade

SPL 2 - A Time For Consequences

Lost And Love

Helios

Bride Wars

Triumph In The Skies
Wild City

To The Fore

The Vanished Murderer
The Crossing Il

Office

Insanity

Return Of The Cuckoo
An Inspector Calls
Little Big Master

Two Thumbs Up

Paris Holiday

Lucky Star 2015
Murmur Of The Hearts
All You Need Is Love
Anniversary

A Tale Of Three Cities
Undercover Duet

Love Detective

Lost In Wrestling

Full Strike

S For Sex, S For Secrets

Wonder Mama

N
BEHEZE
EUE AL
KA g
FAAR I

K

TR
HIRARIES
BHLEE

PRI,

R,
SHKMRF
APt Bu2T
BB FITIR
RIE
TRMENAN
FEY
AENZIRE

JRrER
IR IR
BT
2H07%
INBF T
BB IKAR

16/07/2015
19/02/2015
23/12/2014
19/02/2015
18/06/2015
20/03/2015
30/04/2015
20/08/2016
19/02/2015
30/07/2016
06/08/2015
27/11/2015
30/07/2015
02/09/2015
03/04/2015
20/11/2015
06/02/2015
20/03/2015
03/04/2015
31/07/2015
01/03/2015
30/04/2015
04/09/2015
24/12/2015
27/08/2015
23/10/2015
15/12/2015
05/06/2015
11/12/2015
18/09/2015
29/05/2015

EERH

20/09/2015
29/03/2015
01/03/2015
29/03/2015
19/07/2015
19/04/2015
31/05/2015
06/09/2015
15/03/2015
23/08/2015
23/08/2015
20/12/2015
16/08/2015
13/09/2015
19/04/2015
27/12/2015
22/02/2015
12/04/2015
26/04/2015
09/08/2015
15/03/2015
24/05/2015
13/09/2015
17/01/2016
06/09/2015
01/11/2015
03/01/2015
14/06/2015
09/01/2015
17/10/2015
27/06/2015

H o= By
BB EZ®

ZEER RVB) &/ BE

2,439,881,600
974,843,900
881,853,600
744,258,800
560,395,400
216,179,100
209,738,000
173,367,000
156,303,000
148,846,900
145,290,400
77,088,900
51,048,700
47,505,800
44,896,300
42,617,000
37,391,000
22,213,700
20,919,700
17,923,000
15,297,000
13,907,000
13,056,200
12,731,000
12,241,000
6,345,000
2,011,000
1,857,000
787,000
659,000
144,000

XEHE

a1
&1
R
i
&1
&
CEi=
&1
i
&1
s
CEi=
&1
i
BE
i
&1
&
i
&1
&1
&1
&
CEi=
&1
HE
&1
CEis
&1
BE
HBE
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\/
(® ErmERRRR® 2015

. 2015FFEERRER

2015FEHBG2PEBEHAEEEER LB AlERAZEREAFEES5,277,6047T (TR) - HEAILUERE4,206,400,02 1 TTVRERE » FE

EHIG2.03% - BRBEFE - A ERHERET,396,7027T | BBENMAT A 1680 - AILME R ERE69,031,7027T ; B EAMISNE
fothE A A 458 - AR REtEE8,849,2007T  MAIMEE A EY ZRAET0SETNZRMG  2AEMEEBEYZRAHER .70/

T 20 SEEEABHEALMENTERTEATERNGANA (HA)  AltHERRER29,268,9687 -
[ ®72 201558t EER LRSEBELE (KEEHF) FBERRELO 1SR 12ES1ELE
- S = S == Eﬁi \ ﬁ;( Ea) ,é% Y
. R (BX) P () CELEE: EEAH gEgz ) | ammz | FEIEO
1 To The Fore IE 07/08/2015 30/09/2015 29,268,968 e
2  IpMan3 ERS3 25/12/2015 25/02/2016 13,394,028% &4
3 Helios A 30/04/2015 24/05/2015 8,282,468 =gt 19
4 Murmur Of The Hearts vy 10/04/2015 23/05/2015 6,420,663 =Eic 18
5  Dragon Blade KA HERD 18/02/2015 19/03/2015 5,955,586 =i= 10
6  The Crossing I A BS2E 14/08/2015 17/09/2015 4,617,976 514 44
7 Keeper Of Darkness PeHbERE A 02/12/2015 07/01/2016 3,559,319% BE 54
8  Are You Here AL REAL 06/11/2015 02/12/2015 2,797,092 HEEE 46
9 All You Need Is Love ZHHINFE 04/09/2015 29/09/2015 2,104,881 =it 37
10 Port Of Call B MSH 13/11/2015 16/12/2015 1,892,124 &1 55
11 Office HERE IR 29/09/2015 29/10/2015 1,606,158 &1 41
12 SPL 2 - A Time For Consequences TERAR 1| 18/06/2015 01/07/2015 1,358,709 B 26
13 Woman Who Flirt BB AR 30/01/2015 17/02/2015 907,946 =it 1
14 Little Big Master LENZRE 28/03/2015 01/05/2015 708,136 =Eis 12
15 Wild City 2RI 28/08/2015 10/09/2015 578,385 &1 31
16 One Night In Taipei At EEEE 10/08/2015 21/08/2015 529,783 =i 13
17 12 Golden Ducks 1280 20/03/2015 09/04/2015 521,238 BE 5
18  From Vegas To Macau || BEEE || 26/02/2015 11/03/2015 331,138 a1 6
19 The Vanished Murderer SHEMRF 27/11/2015 03/12/2015 149,761 =EiE 56
20 Sara el 05/06/2015 11/06/2015 85,480 BE 9
21 Lazy Hazy Crazy BRI 11/12/2015 17/12/2015 64,725 B E 48
22 Two Thumbs Up s 05/06/2015 10/06/2015 37,390 =EiE 16
23 Triumph In The Skies HLES 05/06/2015 11/06/2015 34,970 =it 7
24 Imprisoned: Survival Guide For Rich And Prodigal EREHR SEEOBREHT 04/12/2015 10/12/2015 23,540 B 23
25 Paris Holiday E 22 04/09/2015 16/09/2015 16,820 518 29
26 Wonder Mama 31 06/06/2015 07/06/2015 14,170 BE 24
56 27  An Inspector Calls FEE 06/06/2015 07/06/2015 9,520 i 4
28  King Of Mahjong fiieE £ 08/06/2015 08/06/2015 6,630 it 22




IV. 2015 FRAEFZHEEERE

2015 F HH4SEERAERMI R (FIN - ERALNIEE ) Hin LR - RIEEREERE S TIRUENEZERZER » ReTEELAE$40,760,3817T

(TR - HABER 1630 BtEFE£10,168,51370 ; B SHAMASIAF 2530 » Rt EE#28,688,095TC ; B SEE A YN LM [E &40 A4

2 Rt ZEE#Y1,903,7737T ° 2015FEEH

1=
B57

2015 F N EEs LB BT 43488 - RETERE#Y13,324,9517T ©

[ 7.3 2015 MK R LB RERX B (KEEHF)

Ip Man 3

Dragon Blade

The Man From Macau |1
Helios

King Of Mahjong

SPL 2 - A Time For Conseguences
Triumph In The Skies

Monster Hunt

Keeper Of Darkness

To The Fore

The Taking Of Tiger Mountain
Wide City

12 Golden Ducks

Are You Here

Insanity

Sara

Love And Lost

Return Of The Cuckoo

The Vanished Murderer

Imprisoned: Survival Guide For Rich And Prodigal

3
RASHERD
BEHEE
E

fifgE
FREBIR N1
BELEE
eIREC
PEIMERREA
1)
REERIL
purti

12858
BRALARAL
RIm:E

Bk

K
TRUAMA K
HANRF
SREER: aERLEEHT

ARMENEFBEREBEAMSIHA (EMH3)

AR

24/12/2015
19/02/2015
19/02/2015
30/04/2015
19/02/2015
02/07/2015
18/02/2015
23/07/2015
26/11/2015
06/08/2015
08/01/2015
20/08/2015
19/02/2015
15/10/2015
02/04/2015
26/03/2015
26/03/2015
12/11/2015
10/12/2015
28/05/2015

09/02/2016
29/03/2015
29/03/2015
31/05/2015
25/03/2015
26/07/2015
18/03/2015
06/09/2015
17/01/2016
13/09/2015
01/02/2015
13/09/2015
08/03/2015
08/11/2015
26/04/2015
03/05/2015
12/04/2015
22/11/2015
27/12/2015
14/06/2015

» BETEE12,309,6587T ©

REZRE (US$)

5,372,935

1,909,152

1,266,405
732,145
576,923
524,096
523,491
473,420
312,709
190,518
170,924
162,584
160,952
147,730
107,846
107,696
82,553
79,669
78,571

44,038

BAf 8% 1 RN

B RS
58

10

19
22
26

28
54
30
21
31

46
15

14
51
56
23

57




22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

58

The Crossing |l

Little Big Master

The Gigolo

Office

An Inspector Calls
All You Need Is Love
Two Thumbs Up
Undercover Duet
Paris Holiday

Murmur Of The Hearts
A Tale Of Three Cities
Lucky Star 2015
Wonder Mama

Full Strike

EHE®2015

RENZAIRR
BE

R FIRIR
FER
EIIEER
ERE

B e
EREY

ANA
TN TN

=R
HEBR 2015
VRS
WAl

K¥em: BS2E

13/08/2015
19/03/2015
07/05/2015
24/09/2015
05/03/2015
03/09/2015
02/04/2015
03/09/2015
13/08/2015
23/04/2015
17/09/2015
05/03/2015
19/06/2015
14/05/2015

es-{=p
30/08/2015
05/04/2015
07/06/2015
10/11/2015
15/03/2015
18/09/2015
26/04/2015
13/09/2015
23/08/2015
03/05/2015
27/09/2015
18/03/2015
15/07/2015
24/05/2015

42,771
31,082
30,154
29,871
29,141
27,280
20,917
19,660
17,197
16,063
11,816
11,596
9,618
3,428

ZREERE (Us$) | e/ BE

&1

B8R 18 BN

Fr B RSk

41

37
16
33
29
18
35

24
20



ERERERXERNER®2015

2015FE ERANHis FREITEEZ H435 - BETEREXI26,546,3T17T ©
é%? 4 2015FEERALEiK LMEBSEFHEB KEEHR)

. 4 FEAY #EEH | ZEEE U L
Ip Man 3 T3 24/12/2015 18/02/2016 6,936,723
2 The Man From Macau || BIREE 19/02/2015 02/04/2015 4,773,692 Foxit 6
3 Dragon Blade R HERD 19/02/2015 02/04/2015 2,422,669 F=xit 10
4 Triumph In The Skies BHLEE 14/02/2015 18/03/2015 1,765,630 F=xit 7
5  King Of Mahjong ijy-Sa 26/02/2015 26/03/2015 1,212,196 F=xit 22
6  Helios ZiIVE] 30/04/2015 18/06/2015 1,135,359 F=xit 19
7 12 Golden Ducks 12888 26/02/2015 02/04/2015 1,128,305 BE 5
8  Lucky Star 2015 HESM] 2015 19/02/2015 18/03/2015 830,552 F=xit 8
9  SPL 2 - A Time For Consequences FEIR 25/06/2015 30/07/2015 827,466 A1 26
10 An Inspector Calls FER 19/02/2015 19/03/2015 629,655 e 4
11 Return Of The Cuckoo TRAAMANX 12/11/2015 17/12/2015 586,414 F=xit 51
12 Keeper Of Darkness FEHBEREE A 26/11/2015 24/12/2015 502,308 BE 54
13 Monster Hunt JeIREC 23/07/2015 27/08/2015 453,077 F=xit 28
14 Two Thumbs Up gz 09/04/2015 30/04/2015 340,082 F=xit 16
15 Anniversary RN 31/12/2015 04/02/2016 282,695 Foxit 59
16 Wide City BRI 06/08/2015 27/08/2015 274,486 F=xit 31
17 Little Big Master TENZIR R 19/03/2015 21/05/2015 268,960 /i 12
18 Imprisoned: Survival Guide For Rich And Prodigal SRS BEE BERR 16/07/2015 13/08/2015 235,747 B 23
19 To The Fore W 06/08/2015 27/08/2015 216,368 F=xit 30
20 Are You Here BRI 08/10/2015 05/11/2015 206,530 BE 46
21 Knock Knock Who's There? BEE 27/08/2015 24/09/2015 181,309 BE 32
22 Undercover Duet I RE Rl 27/08/2015 24/09/2015 172,708 B 33
23 Insanity RIAE 09/04/2015 30/04/2015 136,509 BE 15
59




® s EmEEHER2015

. B (33) B4 (#%2) B9 B 19 =B A SBEE (UsS) | &/ BE Eﬁﬁﬁ;‘%ﬁf“

S For Sex, S For Secrets AN TN 22/01/2015 18/02/2015 131,522
| / 25  Love And Lost I 16/04/2015 14/05/2015 120,158 a1 14
26 Love Detective PR HELS 17/09/2015 08/10/2015 100,612 A1 36
27  Big Fortune Hotel HEBE 29/10/2015 19/11/2015 93,427 B 49
28  Wonder Mama B KA 19/06/2015 01/07/2015 85,167 BE 24
29  Paris Holiday EERRH 23/07/2015 13/08/2015 70,148 =xis 29
30 Full Strike 21 14/05/2015 04/06/2015 68,385 &1 20
31 The Vanished Murderer THARRF 27/11/2015 15/12/2015 63,093 Gxis! 56
32 Port Of Call feiE=Y ! 03/12/2015 24/12/2015 62,094 & 55
33 Office RS IR 10/09/2015 24/09/2015 61,187 G=¥is 41
34 The Taking Of Tiger Mountain B 08/01/2015 29/01/2015 57,341 =xis 21
35 Ore Night In Taipei At EEEE 13/08/2015 27/08/2015 28,154 =¥t 13
36 The Crossing Il Kb EE2E 13/08/2015 03/09/2015 17,786 =¥t 44
37  She Remembers, He Forgets W—REKF2R 10/12/2015 24/12/2015 16,193 BE 50
38 Get Outta Here 2L A I 15/10/2015 05/11/2015 15,093 P 42
39 A Tale Of Three Cities =i 24/09/2015 29/10/2015 9,229 am 35
40  Murmur Of The Hearts VYN 21/05/2015 04/06/2015 8,343 a2 18
41 All You Need Is Love LS 10/09/2015 24/09/2015 6,626 a1 37
42 Guia In Love BETHRA 17/09/2015 01/10/2015 6,550 =X 39
43 Woman Who Flirt BB ARG 11/12/2014 08/01/2015 4,823 =xis 1
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2015 F R ER LMAFEERLLSE - RETE/EH7889,0597T

%E? 5 2015 FE B EiIR LMMEEEFZH/E IKEEHRF)
B (#557) B () BIE A s 0 SREE (UsH) SRR 1 2
Jresper

Dragon Blade TR HERT 19/02/2015 15/03/2015 745,334
2 Monster Hunt feIREC 12/08/2015 30/08/2015 70,537 /i
3 SPL 2 - A Time For Consequences IR 10/09/2015 27/09/2015 58,643 =i
4 To The Fore W 27/08/2015 06/09/2015 7,708 A1
5  The Taking Of Tiger Mountain BEERL 05/11/2015 15/11/2015 6,837 Gxis! 21

V. 2015 FEBEXNEMBIMBEEE
2015 F KA1 1HEBEXALMBINET/MEE R LR - X 1EEBBRERE RN EAE =BT RZEF HISNRENKRT.6-T.88 X °
RIRERIMEE F EIRAAVESINER/MEREER - D E=(EthENRFTEEL/EE1,7056677T (FE) -

01FEERBRAMBBIBRZNEEEERTBREANMEIRA (FEH3) @ R5tERE%2,189,4977T °

2015 FXE s LT EET £ 2EB - RETERE9303,0547T ©

7<7.6 2015 XEEHR LRFETR S B (KEREHF)
4 (380 A4 (30 WEDH #EAY am/;%%{ -

1 The Taking Of Tiger Mountain EEER L 02/01/2015 01/02/2015 228,984 =
2 Dragon Blade K Em 07/09/2015 23/09/2015 74,070 &8 10
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® s EmEEHER2015

20154 BN iR LA E BT HII - BETEEH£984,6567T ©
i‘%? 7 2015 RN iR EMBF AT A A (KREEHER)

)#%( #30) R () =N 2HPRE L) | emmE [ SIS

Monster Hunt PRI 23/07/2015 24/08/2015 402,050 X 28
2 Triumph In The Skies HLESE 19/02/2015 22/02/2015 171,970 =¥t 7
3 Helios TE 30/04/2015 21/05/2014 133,257 G=xi= 19
4 12 Golden Ducks 2% 05/03/2015 08/03/2015 122,687 BE 5
5 Lost And Love S 19/03/2015 21/05/2015 64,133 ¥t 14
6 To The Fore T 06/08/2015 17/08/2016 39,830 A 30
7 Office B FITR 10/09/2015 21/09/2015 27,267 & 41
8  Wild City PRI 20/08/2015 31/08/2015 12,251 am 31
9 SPL 2 - A Time For Consequences TEABAR 30/07/2015 08/03/2015 11,211 &1 26

2015 F AR B dn LIV B BB HeES - RETERMI417,957T o
i%? 8 2015 F#iIFERE B LMERER /B (KEEHF)
. A (3 mEAH sgRH | 2EEE U AR

Ip Man 3 EERG3 25/12/2015 09/02/2016 215,811 58
2 Monster Hunt PRz 31/07/2015 24/08/2015 84,380 =xi= 28
3 Triumph In The Skies BHLEESE 19/02/2015 01/03/2015 35,562 &t 7
4 12 Golden Ducks 1288 05/03/2015 15/03/2015 27,567 BE 5
6 Helios TE 30/04/2015 16/07/2015 24,502 A 19
5 Lost And Love el 19/03/2015 29/03/2015 14,787 & 14
7 To The Fore R 13/08/2015 24/08/2015 9,252 am 30
8 Office R PR 10/09/2015 21/09/2015 6,096 A 41
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ERBRERFXFENERR2015

i%? 9 2015 F EftBIHBR TR LIMEEELHE (ﬁ(mEHFF?) (BEFBREALRME - 2015FEMABIER LR ESEHNE

Io Man 3 B3 31/12/2015 31/01/2016 1,973,668 =X
2 Dragon Blade RASTERD FAMRMEERE  19/02/2015 08/03/2015 732,239 af
3 Dragon Blade RAGTERD HE 27/03/2015 02/04/2015 353,332 =Ei=
4 Dragon Blade RASTERD T2 12/03/2015 18/03/2015 267,755 =X 10 \ f
5  The Taking Of Tiger Mountain BRI FAET 17/06/2015 21/06/2015 126,337 am 21
6  Monster Hunt eIk AT 10/12/2015 27/12/2015 53,549 =X 28
7 Helios TE 24=3] 08/05/2015 24/05/2015 37,856 am 19
8  Monster Hunt IR e 26/11/2015 16/12/2015 30,746 a2 28
9  Dragon Blade RAGTERD TEH 10/09/2015 28/02/2016 29,906 am 10
10 Dragon Blade RAGTERD =] 19/02/2015 08/03/2015 9,171 &1 10
11 Dragon Blade RAGTERD REH 26/03/2015 01/04/2015 8,744 am 10
12 Monster Hunt eIk Ed ] 10/12/2015 05/01/2016 6,773 =X 28
13 SPL 2 - A Time For Consequences AR II JERE 30/09/2015 04/10/2015 2,824 =X 26

i%? 10 Eft F Rt Ei LREEELFHE ({I‘EmE?iFr')

B (337) B (%) R =B A LBEE (RVB) SRS 1A
jiesyern

Woman Who Flirt BB A ST 28/11/2014 28/12/2014 230,480,000 1

2 Love Expert BIEEA 27/12/2013 29/12/2013 450,000 &1 34

éé? 11 20155E845 LBRAI20 14 FEFEBEZEEINA

Kung Fu Killer — (B ARIEA 24/04/2015 04/06/2015 129,784
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72015 EEBHEEE

BI2015FEE B ENBHB 48/ - B N2125RIBRN37,8185KER - A B IEBRERES

20155128310 » HEAHEBATEERT ~ 2095RIBFH X 37,5725RER o

B F50) M 118 B FE FAaR(Grand Windsor) ©

[ }8 2015 FHERRERE ] ARICR : BAYERE SEEREE
[reverone ———— [mheR | GUBA | #eEE | RARRGKD | s (RN
1 AMC Festival Walk AMC X—3 1,193 7 98,336,248

2 AMC Pacific Place AMC Pacific Place 604 6 57,042,320

3 Broadway Cinematheque BEE B0 460 4 22,830,229

4 Broadway Cyberport BEE HiEE 789 4 40,244,208

5 Broadway Hollywood BEE WEE 1,625 6 83,332,012

6  Broadway Kingswood Ginza BEE ZHRE 683 4 36,883,474

7 Broadway Kwai Fong BEE 2% 616 5 48,722,936

8  Broadway MongKok BEE A 895 5 85,476,048

9 Broadway The ONE BHEE The ONE 822 6 66,648,404

10 Broadway Tsuen Wan BEE 28 771 4 50,035,454

11 Cine-Art House SEBET 696 3 28,800,027

12 Cinema City Langham Place Cinema City S 1,104 6 116,854,141

13 Dynasty Theatre REEPT 1,920 2 11,966,494

14 Golden Harvest Citywalk §5ﬁ ES i) 668 5 45,741,811

15 Golden Harvest Golden Gateway 2R BE 607 3 21,849,458

16 Golden Harvest Grand Ocean = NS5 456 1 16,794,978

17 Golden Harvest the sky the sky B&E 975 6 56,409,653

18  Golden Harvest Tsing Yi =5 =% 684 5) 34,924,469

19  Golden Harvest Whampoa ZX =1 1,266 4 34,777,506

20  Grand Windsor Grand Windsor 246 3 5,174,893 26/09/2015F33&
21 Hyland Theatre g RE T 712 3 25,647,398

22 Lux Theatre ERERT 363 1 4,286,185

23 Ma On Shan Classics Cinema Eag &b 503 4 21,808,471

24 MCL JP Cinema MCL JP $RSEE BT 658 2 42,043,989
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ERRR - BEYERE BEHREE

- RESFEKD) | ik K /XA
MCL Kornhill Cinema MCL BEI5EL T 5 43,202,056
26 MCL Metro City Cinema MCL 55 RE T 950 7 39,085,988
27 MCL Telford Cinema MCL =R EIFT 819 6 48,483,347
28  Newport Theatre MEEPT 402 2 18,351,280
29  PALACE apm PALACE apm 875 6 68,307,738
30 PALACE ifc PALACE ifc 547 5 50,015,823
31 Paris London New York Milano Cinema ERGIERAIKE BT 1,046 4 42,195,171
32  President Theatre RS ET 428 2 AESAIEE
33 STAR Cinema STAR Cinema 626 6 38,170,718
34 Sunbeam Theatre IR KRB 1,569 2 0 BrAE L EY
35  The Grand Cinema The Grand Cinema 1,566 12 90,567,200
36  The Metroplex @ Kowloon Bay BEXE 1,129 9 34,474,108
37 UA Cine Moko UA Cine Moko 757 5 58,077,049
38 UA Cine Times UA Cine Times 898 5 67,103,384
39 UA Citygate UA B 1,142 4 24,763,248
40 UA Cityplaza UA e 1,088 7 66,585,595
41 UA IMAX Theatre @ Airport HIZUA IMAX =Pt 350 1 7,950,201
42 UA iSQUARE UA iSQUARE 979 5 69,431,401
43 UA MegaBox UA MegaBox 825 T 37,960,948
44 UA Shatin UA DH 453 2 36,533,149
45 UA tmtplaza UA TBPSHES 571 4 38,922,009
46 Windsor Cinema SFEPT 246 3 16,542,621 24/08/201545%
47 Yuen Long Cinema TURARIRT 323 3 15,360,596
48  agnés b. Cinema agnés b. Bt 121 1 0 B R BB
5 BREEREGREIN - MOEROHBTE - NEYE  —HEMS  ENZEAESREYIET T EYA o 65 |




FEHREH®2015

2015 HABHAEGNRIE (f2015% 18 1HELE2015512A31HLL) |

SELHER| A (o0 | A (5 | EEi

27/09/2013

16/01/2014

29/01/2014

30/01/2014

30/01/2014
20/03/2014

10/04/2014

17/04/2014

Young Detective Dee:
Rise Of The Sea Dragon
Once Upon A Time In
Shanghai

The Monkey King

Golden Chicken sss

From Vegas To Macau
Beijing Love Story

The Midnight After

That Demon Within

W 1R REE
BE

[iffraNE PN

EHSSS

HEHEE
IRERSE

BREE
B E Y AT
FRIBHIALVAN

53

BIESHR RERE (Z55F) - 19/09/2015
BUEEFBEYRER | REBER (RNF) 19/04/2015
BUETAEF SRR | REREERFR (REFE - 2 B FIBEE) 19/04/2015
RERSUER (David Ebner » Kevin Rafferty » T 2218 )
F16EERR REEEEREE (BTFH) 31/05/2015
FEABERTREG| MEREE (RKE) 11/01/2015
KL RELES (£F52)
EBEES20155E =EFES (F5E2) 18/03/2015
BEE
FOEEMNBR AL RENEE (Ffez) 25/03/2015
FUEBRBERSER | REZEA (REW) - 19/04/2015
mERRA (£ik2) mERRA (£k2)
REFRAIEZT (ZEMEE) X8
my little airport - Nicole -
RIEFES () RIEFES (F5er)
FOREREVEEASE| FXBERR (k) RRBERE (£5%2) 31/10/2015
F16EERSE RERE (£&) - 31/05/2015
F16EERE REFHERE (BEH) 31/05/2015
HEEXIH (BELELESD)
FIE: HEE - AER
BEVEERENTIRES| RESR RIESE 11/01/2015
e RIESE (BE) RESE (BE)
REFEE (KF) -
RIERE (BRIEUL  STHEBT  [RE)
FORTNBEAE RERBHR (BERE  BES  #kE  2EH) 25/03/2015
BUBEEBEYSERE | RELERA (BHA) 19/04/2015
REBRA (KF) -
REFRASET L (EIY  Z=inik) REFRAISEFEL (ESY
RERBHR (BERE - BER #KE - 2EH#)| -
RESE
RERE (BB  STHBT « [RER)
RESE (BR)
REREY (MED)
BIBBIKFE = TREREY 11/07/2015
“TRERER
BINEEZREYEEAE| REDZE (BRE) 31/10/2015
RESEA (KF)
FE2EEBENTRES| RERE (MWEBE - REM®) - 11/01/2015
K2 - HEEY
EXIEENIES N mESE (BRE - PIER) - 25/03/2015
FIMEBTEERFDEE REBEH (REHE) 19/04/2015




ERNE®wR2015

Testnan | ks (60

Ka (03) | main
% _

8 | 17/04/2014 | That Demon Within [ BUBEEBETRE 1%%; xﬁl% (ZPsER ~ kAL 19/04/2015
REE (FXRA  ZIER)
RERBRE (WHZE - MBEF  REI=)
RESE (MEE)
E3EBIERME =" TREFBEY 11/07/2015
“TREBER
9 | 08/05/2014 | Aberdeen BEF FUEEBERERE | HEBRA (RAE) 19/04/2015
RESTEE (XRH)
RERAEFEL (£58E) -
RERAIEZ T (BEnoth) FI8 : ZHEH RERAIEZ T (BEnoth) F08 : ZEH
REMES (2R) -
Eii%%
RERE (2758)
BIEEBERmE= +7<$?&EE% 11/07/2015
“—'—j(ﬁ;u EEIJT\/”
FEEBEVEREAR | RESEA (REE) 31/10/2015
RETRA (R5H)
10 | 08/05/2014 Delete My Love Delete B A %34@%} E&%ﬁ%{%ﬁ REFEES (FE2) 19/04/2015
11 | 05/06/2014 | Overheard 3 EHEEES F2EEAERTIWEY | REEBY 11/01/2015
K REER (Z9kE - H368)
RERE (28 ~ Ha)
EFES (BFE) ERES (BFE)
REZES (AAR)
REES (EhE)
- HESY
BBEEG20155E REEEA (BFE) 18/03/2015
BEE
FIEEMNBFALE RESEA (BBE) 25/03/2015
BUEFAER AR | REBEA (BBE) REEEA (BFE) 19/04/2015
REBEA (EEP%) -
RESREA (B1) RESEA (B1)
E‘zfﬂ&%ﬁLﬂf&ﬁ (3L&H) -
RESTEE (XRF)
HEBTEYR (BRE)
RERE (éfbﬁﬁ)
Hf{iéggﬁ =
RERE (ZKE ~ 33068) RERE (2K ~ 33068)
REEE (ZKE ~ H53068) -
REER OBER)
E3IERIKRE = TREZBEY 11/07/2015
+ﬁ§%$%
FLIEERBHEEAE | ZXBESY 31/10/2015
12 | 01/08/2014 | Break Up 100 AF 100K FUEBBEREGRE | XERAERNH (REHAF) B £k 19/04/2015
REMES (FFEw)
13 | 28/08/2014 | The Four 3 MARLZREALER FUBEEBEYEE | REBERG (AHR) - 19/04/2015
F16EERLE REXEA (CI—#) REZRA (CI—#) 31/05/2015
14 | 01/10/2014 McDull. Me & My Mum | ZEEIERANT 1615 F16EERE EE) S RS 31/05/2015
Eo2EE B RESHERR REBERR 21/11/2015
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EEEEXEXTEHNER2015

BELuan | fe 0 | Aa (R LS

01/10/2014 The Golden Era =HEREMR
16/10/2014 My Voice, My life B

CVAVEED Sl

Rig

=+ =2
=

mfEMwE (F15)
RESR (FFEE)

REBEE (EEX)

11/01/2015

EBEER2015EE
fasEE

S/
EBR

RESRE (FHERE

18/03/2015

SBIEIMEFAE

RAEDE (FH8E)
RESEA (FEX)
B (FH5)
RELEA OFME)
=ERE (BER -~ 555)

)
REXEA OFM)
RAESE (FF8E)

RESEA (FEX)

25/03/2015

&

ERUERCES:

|
&

SHE

REZER O5H)

REREREA (&)
RIEMRIERRT (SLRF)
RIEEMEE (WE)
REFRRIER B4 (Eli Marshall)
RERE (EH5)

I=NES=-1=1
IEE®

RERE (45)
RESRE (FFE)
RERY (£2)

BRIEMRSGER R (ST&H)
REXMES (B8)

I=NES=-1=1
EIEE%

19/04/2015

EVIESI U

1B
HF
i)
R
)

REDR (FFE)
REBHRE OFRIE)
RIELRE (M)
RELRE (H8E)
LFRE

09/05/2015

F16EERE

REFR

REERE (FFEE)
BRERE (H5)
RELER O5MH)
REXEA (HBE)

31/05/2015

B 3E B MRE =
TRERBR

TREFREY

11/07/2015

SEI0ETHE

RESER
RERBIBIA (£5)
RESE (FHRE)
REXEA OF)
RESEA (F8X)
RELEA (TRE)
REX (B8)

19/09/2015

EISEEREREEAE

ERERS2015FEREE

REBEA (F85X)
BRERFEEHEY

31/10/2015

18/03/2015

SAeBMAERERH

MEgE (HXE)
REAEHE

16/04/2015-
25/04/2015

FUEEBERSRIEE

MESR (BEE)

19/04/2015

BIEBURE =i
“HAEEEY

TREREY

TREREY

11/07/2015

SRUTFERE 2015

REHFER

14/07/2015




20

21

22

BHELBAY | h 4

16/10/2014

30/10/2014

30/10/2014

13/11/2014

27/11/2014

27/11/2014

The Continent

Dot 2 Dot

Kung Fu Jungle

Gangster Pay Day

Don't Go Breaking
My Heart 2

Rise Of The Legend

AR (R3] BEi

BaEY

FHR

—{ELARIEAA

BERBREES

EBEY

E N &

#® 2015

F10BABREMER REXH 06/03/2015-
- ABC £ (8EX) 15/03/2015
BRI EAREETEE E*{tzﬁisz (E&ﬁi) - 09/05/2015
F16EERSE REFMSFEE (BE) 31/05/2015
BIBEREVEEAR | RXBEER 31/10/2015
RXBEBEE (MARKR) -
RYBEIURE (F¥EH) -
FIEBBERTRES | - HEEY 11/01/2015
o
FUMEEBERFHE HENES (REAF) - 19/04/2015
FEER (2ER) -
FEERSRERAR | RENER (BER) : 311072015
BEEEBENTIRES | EEY - 11/01/2015
KiE - HEEY
BRCEREARFE | - REZREE (Bk) 28/03/2015
B2k
BUBEEBERDEE RESEA (FER) - 19/04/2015
REFEYRE (B8 ER) -
REEER (YA ER - TW  &E) RESMERT (BYFH - BB o B&EE)
REREME (F#)
ERBERERSRH RESE (BER) 18/05/2015
16@%&& Hﬁ&#ﬁ/\ﬁé (= ,ﬁﬁ ) REFALE (BE) 31/05/2015
REBEEFEE (BYH B W BE)
E18/E BRI ER D Erfé)ﬂ’ﬁﬁ BEE (FER) 13/06/2015-
AL 21/06/2015
The 16th Fantastic Costa = RESE (RER) 05/09/2015-
Del Sol International Film 12/09/2015
Festival = REEY (2XKE)
BEEEBERTRES | HEBEE (E04&E) - 11/01/2015
K
FIEEBETTREE | REEW - 11/01/2015
K RERE (EXE - BRER  £18) RERE (EXE - BER  RIE)
BUEEBER G REEXA (FTE) - 19/04/2015
H%fiﬂ&%%kﬂf&af (X88) -
REXEE (2RE) -
REFEYRE (G5 RA - B - REH)| -
RERAEFER (BHE) -
REFRAIETTH (KES) FB AKX
wERE (GREE - 5308) -
REBER (TE)
{iﬁax&% (ERE - RkfvE) RERBHR (HRE  FfhE)
REEY (AEE)
F1eEESE %{EM’EE%?E% (tZ - 2h1E) 31/05/2015
FOREEREVEEAE | RXBEEEE (HAR) 31/10/2015
EXBERE (FT2)
PR a—&ﬁu& (8KR%) E—&’E’U& (8AKR%) 21/11/2015

REFEUR (HEZ)
RERBYR (FRE  RKHE)
REBFRE (TE)

REEEYR (ﬁ’%Z)
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23

24
25
26

27
28

29

30

31

32

EBEEBEREXEHNE®R2015

BALBAH | h& (330

25/12/2014 The Crossing | N BLEF4E
01/01/2015 | Woman Who Flirt BB AREF®
19/02/2015 Triumph In The Skies HLESE
05/03/2015 Sara B

12/03/2015 Dragon Blade RAGHERM
12/03/2015 Guilty o3k

19/03/2015 | Little Big Master AENZIRE
26/03/2015 Lost And Love LS

02/04/2015 Insanity A
02/04/2015 Two Thumbs Up EEE

R4 (F30)

E2EBEERARES HEEEY 11/01/2015
v
EUMETBERLGR | RERSENLE (RE) 19/04/2015
REEMEE (BAE) -
HETERR (HEZ) RETERR (HEZ)
RERRERER (BRKE) -
REREE (ARR) REREE (ARR)
REEY (#3F) -
E16fEERR REFRES (BAR) 31/05/2015
REXEA (BIRE)
EUEBBEX LR | RELTA (AR) - 19/04/2015
FISBEFEREERE| - FERZEOBEE (GRER) 31/10/2015
E\EBBERTREE| REEY 11/01/2015
R HESE (B85
RELEE (F24) -
FIOEARDNEZE | REEY - 06/03/2015-
- FRIEREGHE (5=if) 15/03/2015
FUMEBBETDER | RELTA () - 19/04/2015
E3ERIME = TREEBER 11/07/2015
FARERER
FBRELEVEHERE| RESY 31/10/2015
REXEAR (20) -
- FERSENEE ()
E16/EERLE =ESBEAE (Adrien Brody ) =ESBEA (Adrien Brody ) 31/05/2015
REBFHH (RRERME) T8 ¢ BkEE REBFHH (RRERME) T8 ¢ ki
REBFEXEE (BKFHE) REBFEREE (BKFHE)
12th Festival Nits de Official Selection In-competition - 14/07/2015-
Cinema oriental de vic, 19/07/2015
Asian Summer Film Festival
MEREDINARE RERESY 21/06/2015
B 2015
F2oEAAEHBERER| - Bmie 22/09/2015
E30EEHHE RESHERLE (Z=ZR) 19/09/2015
BEREFA (BIEE)
EBEA (FRER)
REEY (FRE)
FUEBBEX LR | RELRA (HEF) 19/04/2015
BEEFA (BIFE)
RERAEXTEH (REAM) FI8 : FZR -
MELEE (THE) MEEE (THE)
BENEIRRBLEEREH | RERE (BER) - 09/05/2015
RERZE (BER) -
FIEMARBERES - BEERS (HAEE) 18/05/2015
B REFHEEE (AER)
F19EL ML DMNBEIR REEBRBMEBEZAE (BER) 05/11/2015-
B 15/11/2015




32

33

34

£5

36

37

BALBRAY | A& (EX)

02/04/2015

30/04/2015

07/05/2015

14/05/2015

04/06/2015

18/06/2015

Two Thumbs Up

Murmur Of The Hearts

Full Strike

The Taking Of Tiger
Mountain

Wonder Mama

SPL 2 - A Time For
Consegquences

& (X))
EEE

EaE)

BEEE L

ISR

TR

i

ERBRERXE

B & #2015

BTERFIREBRERH %a‘é?m iém Bl (25R) 13/12/2015
SETRESTA (RET)
SETRERRS (HER)
FITREIERS REBBERER 18/07/2015
B2 ESEE REBEA (MF4H) 21/11/2015
RESKHRAIFL ([Ri5)
RIERE (BRE)
FBIOBEABREMERS | REER 06/03/2015-
15/03/2015
EVENPHETIERED NREERAR 03/07/2015-
11/07/2015
B3E ﬁ;ﬂlﬁﬂé&m% REEFEA (RERTF) 18/05/2015
EXTERNIES-N aﬂi%&ﬁﬂ%ﬁ (ZM) 25/03/2015
REREXRR (£/8)
RIEEREH (BBR)
PoEIREE SR - E§1 BEA (BRE) 23/04/2015
F22 B RAREBEEEH PR 09/05/2015
&‘éﬁai&%‘ﬁ
E16EERLE RER 31/05/2015
REBE (B%)
REBEA GRETF)
RERREA <M;ii%ﬁ) =
B 3B BIRME =4 TREZREY TREZREY 11/07/2015
TREERER
FI0ESHE RERER - 19/09/2015
RIESR (%) REER (%)
REEEA GRET) REEEA GRET)
RESREA (RR 5 BRn  RE 84 | -
WMERZ )
RIEEY (85)
RIESE (é&‘f{‘?\)
RES (BRM)
REE% (HEr) =
RERE (FH8) RERE (FH8)
%48@@1%&@]%&@% - FRlsTEE (BEREAER) 09/10/2015-
BEYH 18/09/2015
%H):CF‘%FE% £ - TRERERER 03/11/2015
B2 RS EE RESE (/%) - 21/11/2015
REREMR (£/8) REREMR (£/8)
RIESEMHRET (BIRM) -
REEMERET (JTi) -
EBRMNINB B R B ERAE (OBEE) 15/05/2015
2015 (IMA)
BIEREERD +7:%7<1§7%EE$L 03/11/2015
B48fEFIL T B RERR (BERZAR) 09/10/2015-
B ER A 18/09/2015
Fo2EeHE REBMERET (ZRE) 21/11/2015
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2stuag | Ae () B () | B ]

38 | 16/07/2015 Monster Hunt PRIRET FE52/EE HHE SERERE (Jason H. Srell ~ BEI ~ 35kk) | - 21/11/2015
REFMTRET (BEBY ~ EE) -
REERHRET (EM0)
RESW (S24 TR - phikst) -
39 | 06/08/2015 | To The Fore TR BTERMRBREREH SETREEE (HBE) - 13/12/2015
SETRERTE (FTF2)
SECRERERS (BBHET)
SELRERY (BE®) -
40 | 27/08/2015 Undercover Duet TR dT M ERININEIRLEE R - Award of Merit: Film Feature 21/03/2015
mE2015 (=)
41 | 17/09/2015 | The Merger BMI=EE! BB EREPE - REEFE - BIEHA 14/02/2015
B ER A - REZTAR -BERE (HEE)
XEMNNBLBRSE | - BRHEXRAHE 23/02/2015
2015 (—A) - SRS (ERE)
BHBEASE (MGE)
B EAE (KEE)
B ireEE (2%)
BHEEIMESE (5% - MEE)
HEEESE (FRK)
- BEBRAR EE
EEMMNEREAEER | - BHBEASE (M) 21/03/2015
5E2015 (=A) - BRRGHEERRASR
- BHLTEAR (HMEE)
- BEREIR (MEE)
IR FE SR 2015 - RERBREIBRER AR 10/04/2015-
16/04/2015
ZRRREBREXH - REIMEERRAASE (BE4E) 25/05/2015-
2015 (BZ) - RESRRE (FERE) 01/06/2015
- RERABMGARE (MEE)
BHERXRFETA (BREX)
REMSRREE (%)
RIBENER AL
REREIR (MEE)
HEBERE (BRW)
=EHEFRABEA (MOGE)
RELEYRALEA (MEE)
- BIEFBEIASEEEARE (MEE)
BOIERBMANBEE | - RESEA (FBBEX) 25/09/2015-
11/10/2015
E 6 RPN T - BHERR SR 28/10/2015-
BB ER 30/10/2015
42 | 24/09/2015 Office RS TR 2015 BFI London Film Best Film . 07/10/2015-
Festival 18/10/2015
Fo2EEEE REZEARA (RXE) - 21/11/2015
REFREAR (RXE) -
BEFMTRET CGRACE ~ BMERR )
REENERE CGRCE ~ 2EM)
REFRAIER T (L) FI8 : FRZER
BESTH (HE2 « REF% * David Richardson )




43

44

45

46

47

48

49
50

22/10/2015

29/10/2015

05/11/2015

03/12/2015

17/12/2015

24/12/2015

21/01/2016
05/05/2016

Wong Ka Yan

Lazy Hazy Crazy

She Remembers,
He Forgets

Port Of Call

Ten Years

Ip Man 3

Love In Late Autumn

Happiness

TRM

FIZERIE

—R &SR

BN

&
¥m3

BIERMN
ZERER

ERERFTEHNE

FELREA | A2 G50 | AE (R | mEis

#2015

2 16/E =B EERIEE a—Fiz:—:ﬁa (RF3E) - 25/02/2015-
EXH 01/03/2015
FOREMAEEERH | - SRR 01/05/2015
ZEMMNBIL B ELR - BHBEAR (EXE) 15/05/2015
2015 (WA ) Bz FA%E (RTE)
EEMMNERAEESR | - HHEERE (2ER) 16/06/2015
20015 (HA)
The 6th Annual World BEEFA (EX®E) - 20/08/2015-
Music and Independent REZER (2F:E) - 21/08/2015
Film Festival RELES (BXE) -
Er&ﬁ; (BEm) -
RERY (RE#E) -
N F'ﬁll@i%%ﬁﬁ SECRELRS (R5E) - 13/12/2015
£ 3J= BRNERRES| - TEEDNERREGRE, BERE 25/03/2015
- BHBFRIEERSE
FRERREEEXS | DMRRET REF - 24/10/2015
FIORED AKRER T TNFTEb ) RERR - 12/11/2015-
20/11/2015
The 26th Stockholm Film | REZ A - 20/11/2015
Festival
E52EE iR RENRE (HFEM) - 21/11/2015
%14 AN ER - miEEEES (SFEH) 26/06/2015
19Fﬁal NEBEELD | - RIEEY 16/07/2015-
?-Q%Eﬁ - REZEA (FE) 26/07/2015
- bh/”: N (BR)
Eo2EE B REEIER 21/11/2015
RESEA (FEH) =
HERRA (HR) HESRA (BR)
RETRA (%K) -
REMEE (F8) -
REFEE (HR =
REREEAR ($FK) -
REER (AR ) -
HERAIER R (REMNEL) 1§ TH -
F1EEBDNERES HBEEY 16/11/2015-
17/11/2015
FTERFEBRER SERER = 13/12/2015
SETRERE (FF78) -
SEEREREEA (ATH) -
SETRESEA (Mike Tyson) -
SECRELRA (5&:1'—%5) -
SETRERY (H0E) -
FTERMREBRERE SEEREZEA (ﬁ%?;) - 13/12/2015
FTERPFEBRER SERERR - 13/12/2015
SERERES (BHA) SERERES (BHA)
SETRERERS (BRKRE) SETREERS (BRKRE)
SEERERE (FEE) -
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N EH2015

FrRfEwmEES
EeMmEERMESRE

[ %101 20155 F MM ERESEY — 5

BEHER

1T RRE
2 BF5®
3 B
4 =ET
5 B
6 REEK
T ERIE
8 BUE
9  RFE
10 BERLD
1 BERE
12 FER
13 IR
14 EEW

A& (33X)

Angel Whispers /

Knock Knock Who's There?
Angel Whispers

Daughter

Full Strike

Get Outta Here

Helios

Helios

Imprisoned: Survival Guide

for Rich and Prodigal
Keeper Of Darkness
Lazy Hazy Crazy
Merger

Missed Out

Monster Hunt

Super Models

BHmEEEY

eEiE | 8%

TeEgE

5
2O
LR MM
INE

TE
SHEHER
BEEIERAT
FEHBRREA
[RIZE[R] 22
B EBIE!
iyl

RRIREC

(Y]

/

5!/

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

B

=Rl
ROt
hER
[EB 2 3
HEY
FER
ERYENE
2ER

o))
E

Super Models
Ten Years

Ten Years

Ten Years

Ten Years

The Gigolo

The Last Crayon
Two Thumbs Up
Undercover Duet

Wong Ka Yan

& (3830) R (H30)

BR
T
5
5
TH
BBE
BRI

* R RIERRAENRBMBEAREERRNTE SR



[ ®10.2 20155 tp BB EEEY — A EERES ]
R4 (#X) R4 (FxX) - & (#X)
1 A Are You Here RRALREAL 13 Little Big Master AENZIRE \
2 FEES K Are You Here REEAL AR AL 14 ZkIH Little Big Master AE/NZIRE ’
3 B Full Strike 2N 15 REER Little Big Master hENEIR R
4 ETH Get Outta Here SF B Mg 16 GEeE Love Detective Y8 T AR
5 ZFRY Guilty WIS 7 BRE Missed Out 5B
6 #EH Keeper Of Darkness Feith EREE A 18 HE Port Of Call EEZH
7 BRI Knock Knock Who's There? BRE 19 EREM She Remembers, He Forgets B—REFIETR
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Name of Organizatrions and Associations (Eng)

Association of Motion Picture Post Production Professionals (HK) Ltd.

Composers and Authors Society of Hong Kong Ltd. (CASH)

Fedeation of Hong Kong Filmmakers

Hong Kong & Macau Cinema and Theatrical Enterprise Association Ltd.

Hong Kong Animation Filmmaker Society (HKAFS)

Hong Kong Chamber of Films Ltd.

Hong Kong Cinematography Lighting Association Ltd.

Hong Kong Film Arts Association

Hong Kong Film Awards Association Ltd.
Hong Kong Film Critics' Association
Hong Kong Film Critics Society

Hong Kong Film Directors' Guild Ltd.

Hong Kong Motion Picture Industry Association Ltd. (MPIA)

Hong Kong Movie Production Executive Association

Hong Kong Performing Artistes Guild
Hong Kong Screen Writers' Guild Ltd.
Hong Kong Stuntman Association Ltd.

Hong Kong Theatres Association Ltd. (HKTA)

Movie Producers and Distributors Association of Hong Kong Ltd. (MPDA)

Society of Cinematographers (HK) Ltd.
Society of Film Editors (HK) Ltd.

South China Film Industry Workers Union

The Fedeation of Motion Film Producers of Hong Kong Ltd.
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